ﬁu\)f Ce e T

P ‘?PARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFA

! ; - s T, XTe
CA) EA ¥4 ATERE DES AFFAIRES EXTERI UREIS.A'RR:!\E; e
- ¥ = i
- Q1 S % . LUARTERLY STAFF DIRECTORY OT A\ uEURE
Jejy 175 | 77 :.0 . . &7 ‘IRE TRIMESTRIEL DU PERSDNNEL
REF S July 1, 1975 4 1975
tooo= ler juillet 1975 LieraRy | 4 m
‘ : REE "LIO THEQ

LT - 3arding addresses, movements an hb:apmbe s

Pour - “° s concernant adresses, deplacements et nu
téleph: Y4
NAME -  DIVISION ROOM
NOM LOCAL DIRECTION "PIECE RESIDENCE
Ablett Allan 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 . 745-8364
Abols Percy 5-6960 UNS 3A 212 741-5641
Adams Mrs A 6-9226 ACL 1B 147 733-6039
Adams Mrs B 5-8271 FPO 2D 825-4085
Adams P 6-1425 DFR 7A 151 824-5413
Adcock Miss A 6-1791 APRE 4C 104
Adcock D 2-8043 ACRM GA 42 - 829-8525
Afelskie, M ) 6-6170 ‘AUDG 7C 110 729-9480
Ahrens H C 6-1207 GAA 5A 212 225-6891
Ainley P 2-9424 ECL 6A 248 749-7049 .
Albert Miss F 2-3277 FPO 1D : 684-2498
Albert Miss Jerry 2-3866 ACTC - GA 39 745-5240
Albery Miss E M 6-4283 CcSOo ~ 2C 245 232~-3177
Allard Miss M J 2-5242 APDT 4C 116 725-3473
Allen Douglas 2-8078 ACT 2A 210 232-8469
Amyot Miss Lise 2-1798 ACSA 6C 128 746-2571
Anctil Mrs C 6-3890 FPO 2D 729-9019
Anderson Miss C- 2-0132 PSS 2A 140 234-1701
Anderson P : 2-3926 ECD . 6A 232 745-1397
Anderson R 2-6664 ACRA GA 104 733-4399
Andrew A J 6-8885 - PDQ 8A 47 746-2272-
Andreéews Ms P 6-1429 AFMA 6C 109 731-6404
Angel E o . 5-7526 FPO 2D 684-7224
Antosh W H . : 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 235-3567
April S 2-1990 FLA 4A 168 741-1910
Arbuckle T E 2-8433 ACT 2A 210 225-3182
Arbuthnot G E 2-1626 APDC 4B 105 © 235-7456
Archambault Robert 2-6481 CSR : 2C 257 770-6969
. Archibald B A 2-3866 ACTC 2A 191 731-4904
Armstrong Ms Bethany 2-8965 UNS 3A 254. 234-1889
Armstrong Miss D J 6-7544 GEC . , 7A 121 741-3537
Arnold John 2-3866 ~ACTC GA 39 770-85286
Arsenault F J ' 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 741-5178
Arsenault Miss J 6-6137 AFMP 6C 118 237-1320
Arthurs Miss J 5-7461 FPo 2D 746-3259
Asselin A B ‘ o 2-2572 . APO 4B 112A 728-8894
Asselin Jacques ' 2-9948 - FAC 5C 117 2333483
Audbe Dr. C . 2-8725 . ECS - 6A 119 729-8598
Audbe Mme C C 5-7631 FPO ‘ 1D 521-3425
Aubin Claude ' 6-9800 . PSS 2A 163 777-9423
Aucoin J M - 5-7461 FPO 1D 745-8732
Auger M S . 5-6817 ACRA GA 104 . 235-68160
Auger R o 6-2643 FLO _ 4A 240 741-2340
Auger Mrs S . 5-7866 FAl 5B 114 233-2238
Badali Miss B 5-7620 FPO 1D . 236-3767
Bailey Miss C 2-0132 PSS 2A 140 521-3679
‘Bailey M E° ' 6-8188 GAA 5A 165 237-7717
Bailey Miss N E 6-8885 MIN 10A 40 - 235-6691
Baird Miss Audrey J 6-1470 APD 4C 128 1-256-1903
Baker Miss M L 6-2523 ACRP 2C 140 729-3447
Bale C ] ' 2-8853 AFFA 7C 139 2256-5041
Ball Miss M I ‘ 2-2897 - APRF 5C 136 731-8509

Ballantyne C. W . : 6-2878 ACRA GA 104 749-3984
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NAME
NOM

Bambrick Mrs G
Bandy Miss M
Banning S P
Banville G R
Banville Mrs I T
Banville M Y
Barbant Miss A-M
.Barber E S

Barlow R W

Barnes J

Barnett B L

Barron Geralad
Barry Miss J
Barter G A

Bastien G
Batchelor Miss S K
Bauer P

Bauer W E

Bazinet Mrs G P
Bazinet G

Beach Miss Margaret
Beardsley H R
Beattie Mrs H
Beattie Orville
Beattie W F Steuart
Beauchamp A J P
Beauchamp Mlle L
Beaudry Miss A
Beaudry Miss D
Beaudry Mlle M
Beaudry Mrs T
Beaulieu Mrs C
Beaulieu Mlle M
Beaulieu P A
Beaulne Yvon
Beaupre P A~
Beause jour Miss Suzanne
Beauvais Miss L
Bedard Miss M
Behan W P

Bélanger J R
Belanger P R
Belanger S

‘Belec Mme L
Belleau Miss D
Bellfoy Miss V A
Benoit A

Benoit Miss F
Benson Ms P
Bergbush E J
Berger Mrs J
Berlet L H

Berlet R J

Berlis N F H
Berniquez R

Berry Donald
Bertrand Mrs C
Bertrand Miss Juanita
Bertrand Mme L B
Bertrand Miss S
Bérubé Mme L
Berube L P .
Bessette Mlle Louise
Bigney Howard
Billard Miss J H
Binette Agathe
Binette R J )
Bisson Mlle M L C

juillet 1975

LOCAL

6-26175
5-7461
6-4645
2-2255
5-0441
2-7618
6-1824
2-5452
2-5452
2-8078
6-8885
2-3866
5-7631
2-8724
2-3415
2-9252
2-3415
5-6962
6-4376
5-7538
2-7621
2-7501
2-3654
2-3866
5-6689
2-7017
5-7631
2-9775
5-7461
2-8608
2-3415
2-8729
6-3197
6-0550
2-7133
2-6466
2-9251
6-1065
2-6653
2-5333
6-5706
5-7538
6-6492
5-7462
5-7633
6-8885
6-5396
2-3415
2-9448
5-7533
5-7909
2-7532
2-4034
2-6836
2-6251
2-3866
2-0835
5-7620
2-6456
5-7461
2-3654
5-7931
6-8885
2-8078
6-8885
6-0946
2-2528
6-3386

DIVISION
DIRECTION

AFFV
FPO
APRE
ACT
FAI
ACT
GEO
PSSG
PSSG
ACT
FPR
ACTC
FPO
ACRA
FPO
ECD
FPO
GPO
cso
ACRK
FAI
APO
FPO
ACTC
DFD
AFFS
FPO
APDT
FPO
FLO
FPO
APDT
FAC
FAH
GAP
CSR
APO
FPO
FPO
APRE
APD
ACRK
APRE
FPO
FPO
PCA
FAI

- FPO

APD

. ECD

SRB
ACR
PIN

UNS

AFPC
ACTC

FPO
FPO

AFFC
FPO.

" FPO -

ACTC
APP
ACT
PDQ
FAE
AFFP
APOS

ROOM
PIECE

108
140

111

104
176

254
256

124
135

39
250
109

222
252

222
121
140
164
259
122

104
215
42
104
33
124

104
212

270,

106
260
250
148
39

114

39
56
210
47
109
132
145

RESIDENCE

771-9326
733-5350
777-5948
232-3064
232-3064
827-0692
232-6537
731-1493
521-4590
236-3820
234-1814
521-4745
828-6784
731-6277

722-4550
728-8151
236-6360
745-3847
745-2847
839-5424
741-4182
749-3096
852-4638
746-5450
234-2979
731-3887
234-1928
237-0385
238-9232

663-3976
746-2393
234-9158
770-6840
521-4362
749-5468
745-8433
746-5162
828-0133
771-9080
771-9080
568-3001
568-1512
749-1697
722-7513

' 234-3435

749-2511

- 824-4863

733-4121

737-5963
. 235-0573

777-4609
746-4855
777-9001
820-3352
731-5640
741-1777
749-0116
683-2239
749-9805
224-77175

1 232-2098

828-6382
521-2187
777-4039

.822-0592



NAME DIVISION ROOM

NOM LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Bissonnette Mlle M P G ' 6-8178 ACRA GA 104 234-8032
Bissonnette Mrs R 5-7461 FPO 1D 586-1526
Black Miss B J 2-7119 APOS 4B 144 234-6781
Black D 2-2528 AFFP . 7C 132 729-3261
Black E P 2-6149 GEP 7A 112 749-0863
Blake W F 6-3980 AFBM 5C 143 . 521-9398
Blair Mrs G J 3-9970 PPR 7* R.G. 749-8546
Blair J E 2-9292 AFMD 6C 116 746-1712
Bilanchard L M 2-3841 AFFP 7C 131 236-7014
Blanchet Gaston R 2~-7722 FAH 1A 140 776-5258
Blanchette Arthur 2-8785 FAH 1A 140 729-5562
Blawacky L 2-6746 FAC 5C 123 238-5469
Blenkarn N 2-2528 AFFP 7C 132 224-3357
Blustein D 2-7480 APO 4B 278A 235-5616
Bodnar Miss Marie 6-8885 POP 8A 254 2365371
Boehm John T 2-8252 GAM BH5A 152 ’ 745-8608
Boggs M 2-2650 ACT 1A 124 728-1674
Boisvenu J G F X 2-2096 . AFMP 6C 118 722-1912
Boisvenue R 6-0648 FAH 1A 140 722-3607
Boisvert Mme G 5-7631 FPO \1D 986-8940
Boisvert R J F 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 741-2051
Boland Douglas 2-3866 ACTC 2A 191 224-7298 .
Boles Miss S J 6-1374 APD 4C 127 746-5918
Bonhomme R 6-6970 AFMP 6C 118 746-5136
Bonney Miss L 6-5595 APR 4C 132
Bonney A M . . 6-4204 APDC 4B 109 224-7724
Boor Ken A 2-6912 ACT 2A 210 731-9076
Bordeleau R 2-8078 ACT 2A 210 232-9514
Borsa Miss O ) 5-6097 FAPD 5B 123 749-68752
Borse B L 5-7931 AC@C GA 39 824-6572
Boucher Miss B 5-7620 FPO iD 235-1740
Boucher C 2-9512 UNO ) 3A 251
Boucher Mlle D 6-2021 ECD 6A 240 235-5439
Boudreault Mlle. D 6-8431 ACR ' GA 105 568-2030
Boudreault Mlle Georgette 2-9598 FAI 5B 107 749-7262
Bougie R F J 2-7395 AFF 7C 130 741-2245
~ Boult Mme G 2-7432 CSR 2C 256 776-2651
"Bourgeau A B 2-7422 AFF 7C 105 224-1708
Bourgeois C A 5-8896 ACST 6C 130 777-8856
Bourgeois R 2-4168 FPO 2D 777-4498
Bourgon R F M ) 2-9761 APRS 4C 135 745-1900
Bourque Mlle I 6-8885 PDH 8A 33 235-2944
Bourque L 2-2255 ACT GA 48 568-3984
Bowen Ivor 2-7400 SRB 3A 120 -722-5927
Bower-Binns J R 5-8387 AFS ) 2A 220 ~ 733-8886
Bowker Alan : 6-8885 APP 8A 56 749-2294
Bowman F S L - 2-2641 AFFE 7C 120 745-9513
Boyd F W 5-7538 ACRK GA 42 821-2768
Boyer Miss G ) 2-6185 AFMP 6C 118
Boyer Mrs M . 5-7765 FCP 5A 138 .
Brady B P S. ’ 8-4528 GWU 6A 138 235-7636
Brady P F : 8-5803 ICER 7A 130 731-6203
Brault Mrs D 5-7631 FPO 1D 824-6154
Brault N . 5-7631 FPO 1D 824-6154
Bray R L : 6-9147 AFBM 5C 143 729-2186
Brazeau Mlle C 6-4693 ACRP 2C 140 521-6673
Brazeau Daniel 6-8885 POP ‘ 8A 249 770-2483
Brazeau J A R 2-1152 CSO : 2C 243 770-9444
Brebanov Mrs 'L 5-7461 FPO 1D ) .770-9796
Brennan Miss D 2-7296 PPR 1A 141 729-9609
Breton Mlle J 2-9220 GAP 5A 160 749-8143
Bridle P A 6-7278 FAH 1A 140 749-1210
Brien P 6-2456 APRL 4C 140 233-4440
Britten D J 2-6456 AFFC 7C 114 828-4641 -
Brophy R T ' 5-6474 APOR 4B 120 749-68478
Brown Mrs D 6-6287 FLO 4A 258 224-0663
Brown J C G 2-2854 ACP 2A 224 745-1655
Brown Mrs Kathleen M 2-7400 SRB 3A 124 733-9608
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NAME ' DIVISION ROOM

ROM LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Brown Miss Karen 6-9872 CSR 2C 260 225-0403
Brown Kenneth C : 2-7993 UNO 3A 244 746-9353
Brown W R . 2-9593 PSS 2A 154 . 722-7024
Browne Miss Barbara 2-5206 CSP 2C 256 236-6140
Browne Mrs E T 6-1065 FPO 2D 737-3451
Brownrigg Miss M 2-7827 ACRC GA 42 232-7414
Bruce B 6-8885 MIN 10A 40 820-0897
Bruce Mrs J K 6-3863 FLA 4A 148 749-8503
Brunet Mlle J : 2-8854 FAT 5B 234 778-3854
Brunet R _ 5-7461 FPO 1D 778-3854
Bryce A D 5-0668 FAC 5C 127 - 737-4373
Bryson Jack E 2-0977 Ccso 2C 244 737-4988
Buburuz Fred . 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 824-4974
Buchanan Miss A D . 2-3471 SRB 3A 204 729-9625
Buckley B B 2-6003 . APO 4B 110A , 1731-6491
Buick Glen 6-8885 FPR 10A 23 235-4535
Bull G B . 2-3051 APO 4B 126 731-7140
Burdon Ms C 2-5788 ACL 1B 147 238-4236
Burkart.Richard W 2-8040 UNS 3A 256 819-671-2657
Burke Miss J . 6-8885 PAG 10A 33 236-5156
Burke K L - 6-1913 FLO 4A 264 731-3810
Burke S 2-5641 AUDG 7C 110 745-9509
Burney D H 2-7098 . APO 4B 108A 234-9648
Burns Miss Barbara 2-9443 FCO S5A 274 829-6622
Burns G D 6-8885 PDM ) 8A 67 722-2981
Burns Miss Belen M 2-7746 PPR 1A 147 232-7404
Burns J A ' 2-7522 ACTC GA 39 825-1489
Burns Miss J B 5-6815 AFMD . 6C 116 232-9176
Burns Miss L 2-3430 DFD ‘' 7A 254 745-3061
Burnside Mrs F M 6-6435  APRE 4C 104 ° 237-8818
Burton A E 2-3866 ~ ACTC : GA 39 820-2678
Burton Mrs Lorna M 2-2528 " AFFP 7C 132 . 233-2138
" Butler Mrs J ' 5-7631 FPO ) 1D } 829-0768
Byzewski M C 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 743-0293
Cadieux Mlle L P 6-4693 ACRP 2C 140 745-0178
Cain Miss C M - . 2-7959 " ACRA & GA 104
Callaghan Mrs E . 2-6820 FAI 5B 234 234-5321
Cajka C J ) 2-9236 ECL . 6A 216 829-1797
Cameron Mrs B 2-1675 FPQ 2D 746-2812
Camp Mrs E 5-7461 FPO 1D 684-3626
Campbell Miss Darlene 6-4257 APO 4B 125 235-3893
Campbell G D 2-9336 AFFE : 7C 120 729-3261
Campbell Hon Thane A 5-8702 FNCC 4A 114 733-7867
Campeau Mlle Jacqueline 2-4080 SRB 3A 148 235-7329
Campeau Mme L 6-8885 MIN 10A 43 738-2992
Cantin-Durocher Mrs E - 2-1336 ACL 1B 147 770-9957
Card Mrs ' E V ) 2-2432 AFMP 6C 118 236-3373
Cardona Miss R 6-3755 FLA " 4A 150 728-9875
Carisse J A 5-7847 APRR . 5C 136
Carisse L 2-3277 FPO 1D 8663-7649
Caron Mlle Janine 6-8885 . PDF 8A 40 - 234-7648
Caron Mme L 5-7461 FPO 1D 233-2225
Caron Miss M 5-7461 FPO 2D 824-2369
Caron Mrs M 2-9542 APDT 2C 227 777-9684
Caron Miss P 5-7461 FPO 2D 824-2369
Carpenter Miss M V 6-8885 PAG 10A 33 722-3659"
Carrier J-P 2-6422 GWL 6A 160 741-2579
Carriere D M 5-7461 FPO 1D 722-611C
Carriére Mrs D . 5-7461 FPO : 2D . 663-2884
Carriére J W 2-9951 APO 4B 133 746-8796
Carriere Miss M A . 5-6813 ECT 6A 104 749-6346
Carroll M J 6-1946 APDT 4C 116 235-4986
Carter E W . 6-4035 ACT 2A 210 - 224-0975
Carter G E 5-8387 AFS 2A 250
Carter H H 2-5879 GAA 5A 170 749-9623
Carter J R 2-2650 ACT 1A 124 = 729-5536
Carter Mrs L 6-8885 MIN 10A 39B 224-0975
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NAME
NOM

Carter Malcolm E
Carty Miss E
Casault Miss S
Casey Mrs Diane
Casey Mrs L
Catley-Carlson Mrs M
Caux J R

Celms Mrs L

Ceré Mimie-=Claire
Chabassol Ms P
Challen Gary
Champagne Miss Carole
Chapin P H
Chappell S L -
Chappell T C
Charbonneau C
Charbonneau Mlle Francine
Charette Miss M
Charette Raoul L P
Charlebois G
Charlebois Mlle Marguerite
Charlebois Miss Sally
Charpentier G
Charpentier Pierre
Charron Mrs G
Charron J
Chartrand Miss F
Chartrand G J R
Chartrand J J L
Chartrand Miss L
Charuba Barbara
Chatillon Claude
Chauret G
Checkland Kenneth L
Cherkasky B J
Chernushenko A T
Chesson M J
Chisholm D I
Chisholm F G
Chistoff A O
Chittaro Miss N
Choquet Ms Marie N
Choquette Mme D
Choynowski Miss J
Cing-Mars Philippe
Clark A K

Clark E C

Clark R W

Clarke H J
Clarkson Mrs A
Clément Mlle L
Cleroux Mrs Rita
Cleveland J H
Clifford R B
Cloutier G

Cluff Mrs L
Cochrane Mrs J
Cochrane K

Cocker Miss P
Cohen Miss T

Cole Clifford C
Cole Colin

Collins George
Collins K

Collins Mark
Collins R E
Connelly T J

Cook B D

LOCAL

2-9868
5-7461
2-3277
2-0906
5-7620
5-7095
6-3197
5-7461
2-1361
6-8885
2-3866
2-9422
5-7575

6-6303.

2-0574
5-7461
2-8906
5-7461
2-8678
2-6902
2-5460
5-7064
2-9588
2-2480
6-9134
2-0127
6-9134
2-5340
6-8889
2-3378
2-6150
6-4106
5-6647
5-6668
5-8024
2-7814
2-7034
5-8878
6-3908
2-7991
2-7190
2-3120
5-7620
2-2481
6-2905
2-2850
2-5452
2-3795
2-8078
5-7087
2-7984
2-6171
2-0976
6-4048
5-7032
2-1875
5-76820
2-9327
2-3430
2-5371
5-8604

2-2432

2-3866
6-2535
2-0806
6-8885
5-7931
2-9447

DIVISION

DIRECTION

FPO
FPO
FPO
SRB
FPO
ECL
FAC
FPO
UNP
FPR
ACTC
AFFT
GPO
APD
ACT
FPO
ABC
FPO
ACR
GEO
Cso

'ACT

GAF
GWL
PSSC
AFFH
PSSC
AFF
ACR
FPO
ACL
CSR
FPO
ACSA
AFPC
CSR
FCO
FLO
AFBC
GEA
AFMD
CcSV
FPO
ACSS
FAE
ACT
PSSG
DFR
ACT
FPO
SRB
AFFP
FNCC
APRR
FPO
FPO
FPO

. AFF

DFD
APDC
AFBC
AFMP .
ACTC
ACRM
GEA
PCA
ACTC
APOS

211

110

117
250
210
204
166

104

1386.

112

147
265

128
150

263

268
263
143
108
115

130
109
127
47

174
210

179
137
270
1386

RESIDENCE

225-3578
746-6688
749-1787
828-7530
427-6650
237-4131
521-3771
731-1437
235-0134
236-5156
746-0401
733-5257
829-7285
733-4552
224-3958

235-5321
235-7943
777-9631
746-5325
232-1460
728-8460
237-5685
741-2306
770-2266
983-2351
827-2920
741-3290
749-5223
633-4331
828-7269
731-2875

819-986-2861

224-0904
741-0951
749-1351
233-3446
828-2341
828-1227
741-2719
233-2794
234-2267
771-7969
234-4088
771-9421
733-4845

733-6937
770-3868

- 224-3118

770-4872
733-2090

8321739

225-6175
684-2409
728-2259
828-8334
828-4109

232-9320
224-7144
224-7458
232-3042
237-7303
238-3293
236-2218
829-5378
224-1205
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NAME
NOM

Cook K

Cooper R W

Cope H T

Corbet Mrs A
Cordingley P R
Cormier T T
Corradetti Mrs J
Corriveau A
Cosgrove Miss M L
Costello J L

cote A

cote J

cote Miss O

Coteée Mlle T
cotée-Renauld Mrs F
Coulombe Clément J
Coupland John
Courtright Mrs L
Cousineau Jacques
Cousineau William J
Coutu John B
Couture Alain R
Cowling Miss M A
Cox Mrs E

Craig Miss L M
Craig Miss N
Craig W S
Crawford G

Crété Mlle L R
Cristensen E N
Cuddihey J E

Cuff Mrs C
Culbert L D A
Cullen Robert
Culley D C
Cureton Allan E
Currie T L

Cusson Miss L
Curry G

Cyr Miss L

Cyr Mrs L

Cyr Miss N

Dabrowski S
Dagenais Miss R
Dale-Harris Ann
Dalpe L

Dalrymple Mlle J
Daly Miss S
Damiano C V
D'Amours P

D'Aoust Mlle Jocelyne
Davidson R H

Davis R W

Davis Ms Sheanna A
Dawson Mrs E L
Dean Mrs 1

Deavy Ms J .
de Bruyn Kops H

" DeCariufel Guy
Deegan J

De Franco Mrs R L M
de Gouffe Miss L
de Goumois Michel
DeHoog A

Dehler Miss M
DéLafontaine
Delaney D

Juillet 1975

LOCAL

2-8326
6-1888
5-7538
2-7621
2-8729
2-9241
5=7461

2-6456
' 2-8918

2-38686
6-2713
6-3442
2-38562
6-8602
6-2179
2-0843
5-2704
2-3841
2-8869
2-6185
5-8387
2-3866
6-8889
2-0127
2-7114
6-5939
2=2675
6-2535
6-1360
2-3866
6-0980
2-8370

2-3364

2-3866
2-2650

2-1817

2-6286
5-7743
2-2528
2-9307
5-7620
6-2727

2-2650
6-8187
6-1668
5-7538
5-6474
6-8885
2-3866
2-9811
6-8685
6-5403
6-2803
6-0820
2-6056
6-6609
2-6150
5-8048
6-2675
6-2220

5-8271

2-8918
6-3906
2-4158
5-7461
5=7461

2-1617

DIVISION
DIRECTION

FAH
PSSG -
ACRK
FAI
APDT
GAM
FPO
AFFC
ECS
ACT
APRV
FPO
UNP
APRL
FAI
ACT
APRS
AFFP
GAA
AFMP
AFS
ACTC
ACR
AFFH
AFMP
ICER
AFFV
ACRM
ACRD
ACTC
AFMA

" APOS

PSS
ACTC -

-ACT

SRB
AFFE

FPO

AFFP
FAC
FPO
GEO .

ACT

. GPL

APRK
ACRK
APOR
MIN
ACTC
APDT
PPR
GAM
APRE
CSV
ACTC
APRE
ACL
FPO
AFFV
APDC
FPO
ECS
FCF
ECD
FPO
FPO
AFBC

ROOM

1A
GB
GA
5B
2C
5A
1D
7C
6A
GA
4C
1D
3A
4C
5B

2A

4C
7C
5A
6C
2A
GA
GA

PIECE

140
54
42
128
220
155

114
116
39

135

222
140
220
210
251
131
168

250
39

112
104
117
130
108

42

42
39
109
140
152
39
124
192
124

137
127

122

124
238
136
42 .
120

10A 20

.39

234
122
150
104
109
39

104

147

108
100

116

142
249

143

RESIDENCE

684-7071
749-0412
232-0369
232-6917
733-5571
232-1227
722-7907

749-3318
746-0867
777-2845
745-3798
232-3072
745-7732

733-6736
259-5617
746-4411

" 770-1184

824-3278
684-5426
521-3832
521-2187

238-4478

829-5328
233-1409
521-7732
892-3952
771-0800
521-6410
828-0668
745-1313
728-0598
521-7706
770-1803
745-6068
224-7354
746-2642
225-7138
234-6926
776-1383
236-1404

829-5189
236-3531
749-7334
771-2347
777-3932
233-1392
746-5477
225-8377
771-3821
729-2701
729-8123
224-7926
836-3389
234-5876

234-4960

7333732
€663-7281
235-1504
825-3926
663-5779
235-9542
746-6492
233-2943
824-4585
820-1686



NAME
NOM

Delaney Miss I

Delanoe G

Del Buey Eduardo F
Dell PWH
Delorey Gary

De Luca S

Delvoie L A

De Marinis Mme A R
Demers Miss N
Dennis Arnold

Déry Jean-Marie

De Salaberry M
Deschamps Mrs C
Deschamps Mrs G
Desgagnes Miss A M
Desgagnes Mlle L
Desjardins Miss AN
Desjardins J C
Desjardins Jacques
Desjardin Miss M
Deslauriers A
Deslauriers D
Desmarais Miss M
Desormeaux Mrs E A
Despard Mlle Frangoise
Desrochers Jean-Louis
Desrochers Miss M E
Desrosiers Mme C

di Battista Mlle Y
Dillon Mrs Louise V
Dilworth R '
Dimaria Mrs A
Dion-Gratton Mme F
Diotte Mrs S
Diraimo Mrs J

Dodd Mlle R

Dodge D W R

Doherty Mrs M

Doherty M

Doherty Susan Miss
Dolan Anne

Dolan John G
Dolgin Marc I
Dompierre M J A
Donoghue Mrs T

Dore E P

Dorion E N

Dos Ghali A

Dos Ghali D

Dougan John A
Dougan Miss M
Douglas Miss C Mary
Douglas Mrs Patricia
Down Mrs Lillian K
Drennan Miss M

Dube Mrs E

Dubois Mlle Denise’
Dubois Miss H

Dubois R

Dubois Mme T
Dubue Mrs J K
Duckworth A

Dudoit A

Duern Normand
Dufour Mrs A
Duinker J D
Dumas Albert
Dumouchel Mrs M

LOCAL

2-7531
2-8935
2-2112
6-4406
2-3866
6-8885
6-1082
2-8491
5-7461
2-3866

2-8614

6-7350
5-7032
6-1404
5-8826
2-6170
5-8826

2-2481 -

6-8885
5-7461
5-7538
6-8885
2-9422
2-8529
2-3277
2-9947
5-7875
2-5218
6-1669
2-5835
2-6768
5-7462
2-6836
2-8035
2-9331
6-3649
2-3414
2-8035
2-5038
2-5879
2-7687
2-5112
2-5643
2-8043
5-7461
2-5452
6-8885
6-3652
6-3652
6-0820
6-2063
6-1666
2-6926
2-8853
2-6668
6-1667
2-9443

. 6-8786

6-1069
6-2878
5-6922
2-5452
6-8885
6-8300
2-9870
2-6901
2-3982
5-7461

DIVISION
DIRECTION

Cso
FAI
UNS
ACSB
ACTC
MIN
DFD

" ACRD
. FPO

ACTC
GAM
GPL
FPO
APDL
FPO
FAI
FPO
ACSS
MIN
FPO
ACRK
MIN
AFFT
ACRA
FPO
FAC
PSS
PSSG
GAM
SRB
cso
FPO
UNS
FPO
AFMP
FAC
cso
FPO"
ACR
GAA
ACL
ACT
UNS
ACRM
FPO
PSSG -
PDM
APDT
APDT
csv
APO
PSP
SRB
AFFA
FAC
APRF
FCO
APRL
PSSG
ACRA
ACRC
PSSG
MIN

‘FPO

ECT
GAF

'FPO

ROOM
PIECE

2C
5B
3A

6C

GA

256
234
253
265

39

10A 32

7A
GA

1D

GA
5A
5A

262
42

39
154
220

128

112

RESIDENCE

232-8745
232-0285
234-4068
234-0625
828-7882
745-4266
731-9678
728-7885
684-4943
722-9301
825-4127
684-2456
684-4575
770-7984

986-3143
771-6165
234-4892
777-8783
235-2588

819-986-8938

746-6619
746-3893
770-0788
770-1075

777-8165

236-7747
225-2626
234-4949
733-3045
770-3600
746-3565
234=0278
770-7257
828-2275
684-3595
684-3595
224-5610

731-7868
827-2171

771-2471

234-2548
737-7382

. 684-2852
- 770-5581

770-5581
224-1301

521-56753

722-5152
224-5737

| 741-1474
' 746-1643

746-3588
770-5347

- 824-4545

729-9910
749-3386
741-9585.
684-5017
745-3574
776-4928
741-0924
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'NAME : DIVISION ROOM

NOM LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Dumouchel Miss P 5-7461 FPO ) 1D 663-6882
Dumouchel R 5-8271 FPO 2D 824-5324
Dunbar Norman : 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 1-283-3132
Duncan A R 2-3293 PSI 2A 116 822-1191
Duncan Mrs S A 6-2073 AFPRE 4C 104
Dupont Mme M 6-2675 AFFV 7C 108 771-0629
Dupuis Mrs H 5-7461 FPO 1D 771-8887
Dupuis Jacques 6-1025 FCP 5A 138 745-6479
Dupuy Michel 6-8885 PDE 8A 40 . ‘
Durant G B ‘ 2-7470 APDC 4C 113 224-7346
DuSault Mlle Yolande 6-1153 FAI 5B 104 745-6414
Dyke F 6-1069 PSSG } GAR 824-6165
Eastman Mrs F 2-2675 AFFV 7C 108 259-2678
Eaton Dr. R S - 2-2796 DFD 7A 264 828-2193
Elder Mrs R 2-9425 GEP 7A 112 729-4124
Ellerton Miss R L . 6-8885 PDA 8A 56 232-1845
Elliott T L 2-1255 ACT 1A 124 521-6914
Emond Miss M 5-7631 FPO 1D 776-1204
England C G 2-2650 ACT 1A 124 741-6207
English D R 2-8643 ACSB BG 102- 741-2895
Ethier G 5-7538 ACRK GA 42 225-1446
Ethier P J 5-7538 ACRK GA 42 225-1446
Eyamie Miss J 6-1791 APRE 6C 104 828-6451
Ezrin H E 2-4068 FAI 5B 204 729-9560
Fabreau G 6-1069 PSSG GAR 771-1601
Fagan P 2-5371 APDC 4B 110 225-3090
Faladeau J G ' 2-1341 csv 1D ’ 692-2174
Farevaag Miss L O 2-0163 = PSIR 2A 123 828-9485
Farley G 2-3471 SRB - 3A 210 770-5777
Farley T E - ) 6-0184 FAI 5B 186 729-9045
" Farmer Miss H 5-7461 FPO 1D 776-5497
Farnsworth Mme G 6-8885 MIN 10A 40 521-0641
Feaver H F 2-5414 ACP 2A 232 746-5567
Federico Mrs Audrey . 2-6480 SRB . 3A 157
Fennell Miss C 5-7909 SRB ~ 3A 270 232-1402
Ferguson Mrs Anne : 6-4328 ACS 6C 130 731-3001
Ferland Carl . 6-5236 . ACLN ) 1B 147 746-4532
Fiegenwald Mrs J 2-9664 AFF 7C 128 746-4091
Field R H 6-2749 AFBH 5C 143 733-0060
Filion B F 2-8035 FPO 2D 822-0528
Filleul F M 2-0871 GEO 7A 118 741-4387
Findlay Mrs A Elaine 6-8695 ACL 1B 147 746-6028
Finnie W : 2-1626 APDC - 4B 100 722-4684
Fischer Hugo 5-8702 . FNCC 4A 114 731-9294
Fitzgerald G . 5-7032 FPO 2D 225-3016
Fitzpatrick B V - 6-2017 APDC 4B 112 236-1865
Flanagan R N _ 5-6616 ACRA GA 104 745-9746
Fleming L C 2-3430 " DFD 7A 254 235-4929
Floccari Miss G . 6-8685 - PPR 1A 148 '235-5635
Fluet H S 2-3781 ACT 2A 210 745-4064
Flumerfelt B E 6-4342 PSS 2A 148 749-3251
Flynn Miss N 6-2143 FAI ' 5B 204 236-4767
Fockner S G H 6-4548 ACT 2A 210 820-0008
Fogarty Mrs Jean 2-0762 APRW ) 4C 132 233-6754
Fontaine Mrs D R 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 749-7390
Ford Margaret 64527 FAR 5B 117 233-8258
Forieri Mrs C 5-7643 . FPO 1D 232-3846
Forrester B 2-9568 FAI 5B 244 1-448-3365 ..
Fortier B M J : 2-5452 PSSG GB 47 741-0709
Fortier d'Iberville 6-8885 PDF 8A 40 745-7525
Fortier Miss J 2-4349 FAC 5C 121 725-2848
Fortier M L 6-4738 PSS 2A 150 745-7558
Fortier N G 2-0163 PSIR _ 2A 123 745-7558
Fortune P J 6-2675 AFFV 7C 108 741-3470
Foster Douglas 2-8078 ACT 2A 210 731-0264
Foster E R 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 ‘
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NAME DIVISION ROOM

NOM LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Foster Miss G 5-6922 ACRC GA 42 521-0387
" Fournier J R 5-6934 ACR GA 112 776-1197
Fournier Mrs M 2-2697 APRF 5C 136 745-1141
Fournier Miss R ‘ 6-6904 GAF 5A 178 234-2411
Fournier R O 2-9446 APDT 4C 116 745-6295
Fowler R R 2-1556 ECL 6A 252 = 237-471¢
Foychuk E P 2-6540 cso 2C 248 521-3075
Franchuk S W 6-6002 ICER 7A 130 839-2832
Francis Mrs R 6-2115 FAI . 5B 124 235-2631
Francoeur Miss Nicole 2-9424 ‘ECL 6A 248 224-7482
Fraser Don ] 2-2338 - ACST 6C 130 745-0932
Fraser H 2-2294 FCO S5A 2867 235-6462
Fraser W R 5-7538 ACRK GA 42 745-0770
Frayne Miss Carol 2-6167 APR 4C 143 237-5041
Frechette Miss L 6-1892" GEO 7A 125 225-0097
Fredette Jean 2-7283 FCF 5A 148 236-6992
French D J 2-7167 CSR 2C 262 238-5002
Friedlaender L I 6-4484 GEO - 7A 115 234-0553
Friend Mrs D W 2-6480 SRB 3A 157 821-1899
Fulford D W 6-2391 ECT 6A 108 731-0606
Fulthorpe R W : 2-2650 ACT . 1A 124 825-4029
Fulton Miss L 2-9443 "FCO "5A 112 232-7884
Fyfe Ms G 2-5371 APDC 4B 110 1-267-3678
Gagné Ms Maryse 6-2230 APO 4B 114 778-1996
Gagnier D J 2-5849 FAI 5B 204 745-0269
Gagnon Mme L 5-7620 FPO 1D 684-8151
. Gagnon Y M 5-7854 AFPC 6C 145 771-6004
Galipeau G 2-8643 ACSB BG 102 777-4990
Galipeau J R G 6-3980 AFBM 5C 143 663-6509
Galipeau R J 2-8371 AFFH 7C 104 746-1211
Gallant J 5-7461 FPO 1D 728-5840
Gallant Mrs M J 6-1779 ACR GA 109 224-9493
Gallien Miss B 2-7218 FAI 5B 234 235-8087
Gallinger Mrs C €6-3890 FPO 2D 729-9424
Galpin E T 2-05562 PSI 2A 116 722-5261
Gardiner Ms J : 2-7359 . GPO ‘ 5A 218 238-4969
Gardner J D 2-92863 DFR 7TA 168 234-6768
Gariepy J=J ' 2-8172 AFBH 5C 143
Garneau L 5-7538 ACRK GA 42 777-8063
Gascon Mlle M 2-3051 APO 4B 125 236-6868
Gaudette Mlle E 2-5790 ACRD GA 42 746-7595
Gaudreau Jacques 6-6292 .UNO 3A 236 235-0606
Gaudreau J G Jacques . 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 771-3002
Gaudreau Mlle Louise 6-6904 - GAF . 5A 178 770-1471
Gauthier D C 6-2535 ACRM GA 42 829-2384
Gauthier G ’ 2-1150 PSSG GB 47 771-9980
Gauthier Mrs L 2-9870 FPO 2D 745-6436
Gavalewicz W 2-1641 Ccsv 1D 749-0790
Gaynor Miss F 2-9811 . APDT 2C 233 749-8808
Geitzler Miss G - 2-0905 GWU 6A 144 232-2510"
Gelinas Mrs C 5-7631 FPO 1D 568-2352
Gelinas D M . 2-9368 . DFR 7A 151 '2368-2220 -
George C D : 6-8885 POP 8A 280 746-1621
Georgiles Mme Jeanne R 2-5835 SRB 3A 154 225—1445
Gervais J . 2-6456 AFFC 7C 114 770-2677
Gervais J A D 6f2675 AFFV 7C 108 722-0611
Gilbert Mlle J 5-8496 ABC 2C 213
Gillan Patrick 2-6312 FAI ~ 5B 104 236-1376
Gilmour Eric H 2-8050 FAH 1A 140 827-2490 -
- Gilmour John A 6-4286 AFBC 5C 143 225-8247
Gingras Mlle E €6-8885 PDE . 8A 40 234-4998
Gingras G 2-9557 FAR 5B 119 745—3023
Girard G 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 776-5788
Girouard Mlle Esmé ' 2-9919 FAC 5C 117 233-6082
Glaab J 2-9579 FAI 5B 108 746-9687
Goddard S 2-5325 ACRA GA 104 224-7112

Godin Miss S . 6-9134 PSSG 1B 4 777-3453
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NAME
NOM

Godwin Mrs Maureen
Goodeve Miss Anne
Gooding Burnard F
Gordon Miss G
Gordon G R

Gordon Miss J S
Gordon M Laird
Goski Miss Virginia
Gosselin L R
Gottdank Mrs J
Goulet L H

Goulet Mrs R

Gow Garnet

Goyette Mlle Suzanne
Graham A G

Graham J W

Graham Mrs Jacqueline M
Graham Mrs Rena E
Granger Pierre
Grant Mrs M

Gravel Miss I N
Gravel J

Gravelle Mme A
Gravelle C

Gray Miss Evelyn M
Graziadei R

Green Mrs S

Greene Mrs M
Greenway W J
Greenwood Miss Marion
Gregoire H
Gregoire R

Gregson Roland H
Grenier Maurice E
Grice Glen
Griecken Mrs G
Grondin Gilles
Groulx L

Groves A

Groves J R

Guertin J E
Guitard Ralph J
Gullason Eugene

Habib Jean
Hadwen J G
Haffey N

Haigh F

Haitas Mrs Susan
Haley Miss A
Hall A C

Hall D A

Hall I M
Halliday Miss M
Hallman D K
Halstead John G H
Ham J A
Hambleton B R
Hamelin Mlle S G
Hamilton R
Hamilton R
Hamman Bruce
Hampson F

Haner W E

Hanna J E M
Hanna Miss Mary Joan
Hanson S

Happy G A

juillet 1975

LOCAL

6-8885
2-4080
2-9289
2-6032
5-7931
2-1734
5-8387

5-0487

2-9338
5-7461
5-7538
5-7631

+ 2-3866

2-1849
2-3866
6-4551
2-3841
5-6882
6-3735
5-7461
5-6668
2-7017
5-7087
5-0667
€6-2675
6-1065
2-3540
5-7461
2-9625

2-6772

5-7538
6-2562
2-2440
2-8115
2-3866
5-7461
6-2932
2-1411
2-4164
2-5640

"6-1929

2-3866
2-3866

2-4383
2-6470
2-8810
2-6120
6-8885
2-7535
2-2650
6-4097
6-2057
2-8035
2-6129
6—-8885
2-5726
6-4274
5-8615
2-5386
2-6171
2-38686
6-8592
2-1798
2-7996
6-6396
6—-8885
€-5368

DIVISION
DIRECTION

FPR
SRB
AFBM
ACRA
ACTC
FCC
AFS
GWC
AFMD
FPO
ACRK
FPO
ACTC
APOS
ACT
FAR
AFFP
ACTC

FCO

FPO
ACSA
AFFS
FPO
FAC
AFFV
FPO
APRE
FPO
APDT
FPO
ACRK
DFR
PIN
AFFX
ACTC
FPO
GAF
ACRA
ACRA

_ECT

10

APDT
ACTC
ACTC

ACLL
CSP
ECS
SRB
MIN
FAI
ACT
AFMD
ECT
FPO
GPO
PDH
AFMA
GWU
ACRA
ECD
AFFP
ACTC
FAR
ACSA
PSS
APRO
PDM
ACT

ROOM
PIECE

10A 23

3A
5C
GA
GA
5A
2A
6A
6C
1D
GA
1D
GA

140
143
104
39

108
250
172
116

42

39
145
39
118
131
39
276

128
109

127A
108

104
116

42
177
260
129
39

206
104
104
284
116
39

39

160
255
274
264

10A 20

5B

220
124
116
102

255

109
147
104
249
137
39
118A
128
144
140
55

- 210

RESIDENCE

692-2365
827-0946
728-3672
826-2887
1-833-2866
235-9501
746-8409
234-2887
232-2041
225-2997
746-6388
778-1937
829-0529
235-9473
771-3002
745-0188
733-8338
236-2830
770-7292
746-3895
749-0815
749-0305
821-2889
770-0146
232-6279
234-1703
749-7202
"777-4469
741-3499
232-4627
771-5616
986-6462
224-5526
746-3239

684-8641
235-8316
711-4878
749-5107
236-6731
771-1925
749-3700
521-4824

224-8468
741-6108
733-0183
824-309¢6
233-8175
741-4456
829-8878
829-0672
234-3166
238-2538
741-0306
731-3629
722-1769
233-9107
986-2025
238-3873
824-2716
737-5857
746-0352
224-0643
737-4891
663-4649
236-5294
692-3240

R R




NAME
NOM -

Harding John C
Hardy Miss A T
" Hardy Christian
Hardy J E G
Harley K J
Harlick J E
Harman G R
Harris J G
Harrold Randy
Hart A F

Hart M

Hartwig Miss J
Hash J

Hay R I T
Hayden D X
Hayes T G L
Haynal G L

Haz Miss O
Heap P C
Hébert E J B
Hebert Maynard A
Heeney S H
Heffel A H
Helferty Mrs B

Henderson Miss Bonnie E
Henderson Daniel J

Henderson F

Hendrick Miss Mary L

Henley Terry
Hennessy W
Herman L L
Hertner Miss M
Hesson Miss C
Hesson D
Hickman H
Hicks D B

Higginbottom Susan

Higham K R
Hi1ll D R
Hobbs Miss O E

Hodgins Mrs Kathy

Holdham J H
Holmes Miss Mary
Holmes Miss S
Holtby Mrs D
Hooper C F W
Hopson Mrs N
Hopton R I
Horner W E

Hotte Mlle L

Houlahan Ernest J

Houlahan L
Houle Mlle N
Houston D
Howard Richard

Hryhorchuk Miss L -

Huard Mme E
Hubert J P
Hudon Mlle S
Huebsch Miss S
Hughes Mrs E K
Hughes J D

Hughes J Maurie J

Hunter Mrs P
Hunter Roger J
Hunter W B
Hurtubise Miss C
Hurtubise R

LOCAL

2-8090
5-0439
6-8885
2-4341
2-6352
6-3865
2-5317
6-8885
2-6225
2-7051
2-9512
5-7461
5-7538
2-7025
2-2650
2-2650
5-7747
6-4090
6-6544
5-7964
2-3866
6-8199
5-7461
2-5486
2-7984
6-3118
2-3866
2-6614
2-3866
2-6171
5-8508
6-2021
6-8784
6-1947
2-0959
2-0497
6-8784
6-3270
6-4628
6-5594
6-8597
2-9284
2-9424
5-7631
2-7642
2-5303
6—-4099
2-0797
2-5452
5-7463
5-7602
2-5486
6-1360
2-7497
6-6397
5-7511
2-1675
2-9553
6-2140
6-8885
6-8885
2-0515
2-3492
6-8885
6-3908
2-8842
2-3042
5-6838

11

DIVISION
DIRECTION

AFMD
FAI
APP
UNP
AFPC
FLA
APO
PCS
GEA
PSP
UNO
FPO
ACRK
FAI
ACT
ACT
ECT
FAH
GEA
ACRP
ACTC
GPO
FPO
ACL
SRB
ACT
ACTC
ACRR
ACTC
AFFP
FLA
ECD
GEA
AFMT
GFO
GPS
GEA

GWU
APD
PPR
ECS
ECL
FPO
APRE
GEA
AFMD
APRT
PSSG
FPO
SRB
ACL
ACRD |
AFS
APR
FLA
FPO
FLA

MIN
PDAS
APR
APD
MIN
AFBC
UNO
DFR
APRE

ROOM
PIECE

6C 116
5B 117
8A 56
3A 234
6C 146
4A 162
4B 106A
8A 274
7A 105
2A 128
3A 251

GA 42

5B 112
1A 124
1A 124
6A 112

6A 248

4C 104
7A 111
6C 116
5C 136
GB 47

3A 151

"1B 147

GA 42

2A 250
4C 136
4A 170

4A 144

. 4B 122

10A 27
8A 26
4C 137
4C 129
10A 48
5C 143
3A 238
7A 166
4C 104

RESIDENCE

1-257-3486

234-9312
236-9025
741-1250
824-5467
232-4974
746-4956
692-3678
238-3293
746-5025
225-7817
232-7915
235-7701
225-1224

731-8053
722-7809
235-0604
233-1479
741-2959
986-8667 -
238-3397
731-7359
728-3871
728-1477
828-7658
741-6822

233-6384

828-4175
828-3726

234-9861
737-3090

.741-0972

722-7968
722-6696
224-3569
749-0296
746-5171
225-3759
728-1537
457-2380
745-0972
745-5353
745-1384
771-0928
832-2520
824-6961
663-8303
728-3186
828-4081
232-1049
232-4552
225-8519
232-8082

663-0267

778-2098
232-3184
733-6728
592-1175
836-1033
224-0344
737-5544
733-5883
225-1995
741-2250
235-3068
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NAME
NOM

Hutchinson Harry R
Huxley David
Hyndman Mrs H
Hynes Mrs J

Illingworth Miss J

Inch L
Inglis A

Inkster Ms J C

Irwin.J A
Irwin R

Iswolsky Michael

Jack T A

Jackson H C

Jackson H L
Jackson-Hughes S
Jalbert Ms R

James Mrs L R
Jaquith Carlyle
Jarvis Miss Edith L
Jarvis WM
Jasenovic Miss V
Jeaurond G R
Jeddrie Joseph B
Jennings D F
Johansen Mrs M E
Johnson Miss Jane M

Johnson R

Johnston E R
Johnston Miss L K
Johnston PR W
Johnstone B V
Jolicoeur Mrs G
Jolicoeur J M
Jones Jennifer
Jones Miss PM D

Jones. R M

Jornisse Mrs G
Julien Lionel
Juneau J P
Jurgens Miss D A

Kahle. Mervin
Kallio Mrs M
Kazuke Miss M A
Kealey P D

Keehner A

Keindel W A

Kelley Miss M C
Kelly Mrs EL M
Kelly Miss EM T

Kelly F M

Kelly Miss L M
Kennedy Miss B
Kennedy Miss M

Kennedy R
Kenny R J

Kerr Miss €

Kerr D

Kestner Miss Ruth M
Kidd Mrs M E
Kidder Mrs Helen R
Kidder R R

Kiefl Miss Ruth
Kilroy Mrs C
Kindrachuk Miss B

King B H

juillet 1975

" LOCAL

.2-0471
- 2-3866

5-8271
6-4637

5-7461
6-2459

6-1170

2-6150
2-6565
6—-7582
6-9221

2-5452
6-2041
2-0163
6—-8782
5-6813
5-8387
2-9332
6-2085
2-7001
2-6205

2-1143

2-7317
6-2675

2-6251

2-6884
6-1069
2-7560
2-2991
6—-1086
2-2971
5-8043
5-7538
6-1669
2-7388
5-7538

5-7461

2-3866
2-1021
2-0905

2-3866
2-3654
6-2140
6-8885
2-6109
5-8387
2-2022
2-6120
5-6916
6-8602
6—2633
2-5424
6-8885

€—8885
5-8271
6-7014

5-7538
2-3841
2-0442
2-8371
2-7005
6-1667
2-0127
5-8751
2-9505

DIVISION
DIRECTION

AFFP
ACTC
FPO

APRE

FPO
ACRP
FAP
ACL
PIN
GPS
SRB

PSSG
AFMT
PSIR
GEO
ECT

. AFS

AFMD
APO
GEA
DFR
Ccsv
ACTP
AFFV
AFP
SRB
PSSG
GWU
GPP
APDT
PPRT
ACRM
ACRK
GAM
APRT
ACRK
FPO
ACTC
APO
GWU

ACTC
FPO
APO
POP
AFP
AFS
UNO
SRB
FAI
APRL
GEA
PSS

MIN
MIN

12

FPO
APRT
ACRK
AFFP
APRV
AFFH
ACSB.
APRF
AFFH
FLP
FAI

ROOM
PIECE

7C
GA
2D
4C

1D
2C
5B
1B

2A

5A
3A

GB
6C
2A

135
39

‘104

140
128
147
260
265
262

47

119
123
127
104
250
116
115
110
173

39
276A
144

39
122

249
143

250

214
274
234
140
109
158

10A 47

10A 30

- 2D
5C

GA
7C
4C
7C
6C
5C
7C
4A
5B

136
42
131

140

104
265
136
104
138
104

RESIDENCE
722-8031

521-3025
731-7211

684-2525
521-0723
729-2644
741-6184
232-4130
746-3693
235-9898

236-1633
731-0038
746-6313

232-9344.
729-0166
233-2820
232-7898
235-5052

745-7678
225-7919

236-4221
733-4736
746-3588
749-3341
521-3090
836-2091
828-0100
741-5401
741-5401
224-4530
728-0549
521-2116
728-8839
745-4897
770-9706
235-3526

746-0163
235-2513
829-4021
828-4412

819-647-3547

234-5529
£684-4226
741-5865
729-8089
521-2738
728-0906
233-1774
224-7973
829-6485
521=8831
828-7292
235-3118
733-5474
459-2901
-828-2178
684-6509
829-6232
235-2459
828-6007



NAME DIVISION ROOM

‘ROM . ' LOCAL DIRECTION = PIECE RESIDENCE
Kingsbury G M 6-2675 AFFV 7C 108 776-6701
Kinnear Miss S 2-54086 FLA 4A 138 521-4206
‘Kirk Harold M 2-7370 AFMA - 6C 109 234-2365
Kirkwood Mrs D Dianne 2-6171 AFFP © 7C 137 733-6463
Klingenberg Miss Amy 2-1361 UNS . 3A 218 741-3593
Klis P 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 '749-7608 -
Knight G J 2-8078 ACT - 2A 210 519-683-4385
Klusendorf Miss L 2-8731 ECP 6A 264 232-2287
Knox John H ’ 2-6464 AFBM - B5C 143 692-3472
Knox Mrs L 2-3392 FPO 2D 746-4215
Kohler H L ° 6-7340 APRF 5C 136 234-9612
Kopan Miss Betty. 2-3866 ACTC . GA 39 233-6383
Korn H G 2-7809 PSI : 2A 118 " 836-2312
Kozliner Miss M 5-7005 SRB 3A 174 233-2427
Kropp Laura 2-5788 ACL 1B 147 238-7177
Krzyzewski Mrs R 6-2298 FAH 1A 140 224-5465
Labadie Mlle H 2-5290 FCF 5A 140 234-8129
L'Abbe R 6-6170 . AUDG 7C 110 733-6338
La Belle Mlle M A D 6-2600 APO 4B 114 741-1055
Labranche G 5-3654 FPO 1D 749-6065
Lacharite, C. 2-7679 PSI " 2A 268

Lackie P L 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 1-258-5163
Lacombe Miss H 2-7331 FAI 5B 220 776-6729
Lacroix Miss L . 5-7461 FPO 1D 764-5412
Ladds J F 5-7538 ACRK GA 42 521-4905
Ladouceur Roger . 6-2738 PPR 1A 151 731-7746
Ladurantaye Miss E 2-1734 FCC 5A 108 749-0451
Laflamme Mlle L ’ 6-3959 APOS - 4B 145 - 235-0027
Laflamme Mrs L E 6-7014 APRT 5C 136 236-4902
Laflamme Mrs M 5-7461 FPO 1D 986-8319
Lafontaine L 5-7538 ACRK GA 42 771-9257
Laframboise F R G 5-7538 ACRK GA 42 749-1585
Laframboise J P 6-8685 PPR 1A 148 684-5841
Lahaie Miss O , 5-7461 - FPO 1D 745-5629
Lahey D A , 6-2209 APDC 4B 106 728-0455
Laing Miss M ' ) 6-0980 AFMA - 6C 109

Lake Leslie A 6-3969 PDAC 5C 143 828-0260
Lalande Mlle Joanne 6-5810 ABC 2C 217 236-1720
Lalonde Ms L 2-9927 APDT 2C 222 234-8965
Lamadeleine D 5-8078 - ACSB 6C 265 771-0311
Lamanne S L P 5-7538 ACRK GA 42 -234-7348
Lamarsh J Y ' 2-2486 FLA 4A 150 233-3386
Lambert D W 2-8171 AFFP 7C 137 729-3635
Lambie D R 2-7656 FAI 5B 234 . 233-5064
Lamoureux Miss P 5-7461 FPO 1D 568-2751 E
Lance Mlle Noella 6-8885 POP R 8A 265 - 233-3691
Landon Charles R P 2-6926 SRB 3A 272 827-1768
Landriault Joseph J 5-7642 APRR . 5C 136 771-1050
Landry Ms F _ 2-3120 cSsv 1D 828-6235
Landry G 2-4158 ECD 6A 249

Landry Mario 8-2085 PPR : 1A 149 663-0301
Langelier G 6-3881 FPO 2D

Langevin Miss C 5-7481 FPO 1D 771-6855
Langevin Nelson 5-6836 ACR - GA 112 684-6161
Langlois P 2-3392 FPO ‘ 2D 235-9133
La Page Mme C 5-7461 ‘FPO : 1D

Lapenséee M ) 2-7962 ACRP . 2C 140 776-1691
Laplante J C Roland 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 771-9623
Laplante Y 6-9134 PSSG - 1B 4 771-9623
Lapointe Mrs C o 2-2432 AFMP ‘ 6C 118 736-0222
Lapointe M H : 6-6230 APOS 4B 141 746-4937
Laporte J PH 2-1642 _ACT GA 23 729-9548
Large Mrs V 2-3392 FPO 1D 733-8593
Lariviere Mme M T Y 2-3378 FPO 1D 663-8876
Lariviere Mlle R M E 5-74863 FPO 1D 749-1115
Larochelle J R 2-9375 APO 4B 123 684-2969
Larocque Mrs C 5-7461 FPO . 1D 776-6128

13 July 1975
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NAME . DIVISION ROOM .
NOM LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE

Larocque Mrs C M 6-9628 AFMP 6C 117
Larocque Mme L 5-7461 FPO 1D 663-4110
Larose H 5-7538 ACRK GA 42 741-2900
Larwill R C 6-6170 AUDG 7C 110 225-5269
Latendresse Ms Ginette 2-9249 - APDL 2C 217 728-4893
"Latreille A J 5-7538 ACRK GA 42 749-7947
Laurin Miss F 2-3378 FPO 1D 771-1342
Laurin Mrs L L 2-8853 AFFA - 7C 139 770-4496
Laurin Mrs M G J 2-2528 AFFP L 7C 132 722-0526
Laurin W 2-3415 FPO _ ‘2D : 770~-4496
Laverdure C 6-3904 FCF 5A 146 746-1394
Laverdure Gaetan 2-5531 FCO 5A 267 771-1907
Lavergne E J 6-7174 - AFMP . GB 28
Lavergne Mlle M 5-6836 ACR GA 109 238-9219
Lavictoire Paulette 5-6813 . ECT 6A 104 824-6671
Lavictoire R O - 2-3866 ACTC GA ‘39 824-6671
Lavigne Mrs C 5-7461 FPO 1D 746-2347
Lavoie F R 2-7618 ACT 1A 121 663-0334
Lavoie Miss G 6-1317- GWL 6A 208 746-9452
Lawrie Neil 2-3866 ACTC GA 39
Learmonth Miss R S 2-3042 DFR 7A 170 820-2287
Lebel J 2-3841 ~ AFFP 7C 131 777-6170
Leblanc J P 5-7032 FPO 2D . 777-4684
Leblanc Paul 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 749-9718
Leclerc Mlle Ceécile 2-6406 FPO 1D 233-5520
LeCourtois K W 2-5452 PSSG GB 47 824-8654
L'Ecuyer Mrs D C 5-7064 ACT 2A 210 819-986-8923
Leduc J 2-0410 APRE © 4C 104 237-6462
Leduc L H 2-0440 FCC 5A 282 663-6698
Leduc R W 2-8078 ACT 2A 210 770-7703
Lee E G 2-2728 FLP 4A 124 733-7939
Lee Miss Lerena 5-8727 ECL 6A 240 746-2227
Lee Mrs Mary M A 2-3841 AFFP 7C 131 749-2296
Lefebvre Mlle Frangoise 5-7696 APRF 5C 150 746-2626
LeFeuvre Sidney G 2-9412 PIN 2A 260 733-6283
Leffler Mrs E M 2-5539 ACSA . . 8C 128 838-5279
Légaré Mlle J v 5-0404 APRC 4C 144 771-4361
Leger Mrs M J . 2-8444 AFFE 7C 123 746-3739
Legg J C } ' 2-5457 DFR 7A 169 776-4129
Le jours Raymond 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 749-7225
Lemay G T 5-7931 ACTC GA 39 836-3569
Lemay S J 2-5452 PSSG GB 47 745-0154
Lemelin C 6-8885 MIN 10A 20 ' 224-4950
B Lemieux B L 2-6185 AFMP 6C 118 224-5991
Lemieux J R 5-7631 FPO © 1D 749-90156
Lemieux L L 2-8162 PPR 1A 148 741-0854
Lemieux R . 5-7461 FPO 1D " 771-4406
Lemieux Ron 6-9740 PPRT 1A 160 745-8121
Lemon Miss S 2-9424 ECL 6A 248
Leonard A ' 6-8885 MIN 10A 47 828-5641
Lepage G P 2-7313 . AFMP 6C 119 828-2150
Lepage Miss M F 6-1317 GWL 6A 208 232-8055
Lepine L 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 663-4729
Lesage Mrs D 2-9422 AFFT 7C 112 )
Lesage Mrs R 2-9422 AFFT 7C 112 741-0723
Lessard Mlle C L M 6-8178 ACRA GA 104 771-6014
Lesvesque Y . 6-2675 AFFV 7C 108 745-1180
Lethbridge Mme D 2-6668 FAC 5C 121 663-3911
Levert Mme Danielle 6-8885 POP : 8A 265 777-68057
Levesque Frangoils : 6-2675 AFFV 7C 108 233-9755
Levesque R 6-1069 PSSG GAR 771-0085
Lewis H T 6-1888 PSSG . GB 54 749-4433
Lewis K W 6-1251 DFR 7A 1867 233-3244
Lewis S R 2-0484 AFMA 6C 109 - 828-8898
L'Heureux Mrs P 5-7461 FPO 2D 658-2512
Liang Mrs N 2-2495 APRO 4C 140 737-0311
Libralesso Miss A 6-2179 FAI 5B 220 . 234-9974
Licharson J A 6-4606 GAA S5A 214 - 745-7605
juillet 1975 14




NAME
NOM )

Lind Dani
Lindsay M

el
iss M J

Lishchynski P R

Little Mi

Livingstone Miss D’

LJungar K
Lloyd Mrs
Lonergan
Long C L
Long J A
Lortie M1
Loyer Mis
Lucy R V
Ludgate M
Lugan Mis

ss Janice

R
MF
Terrence

le J P
s D

rs A
s L

Lupien L M

Lyman R F
Lyon Mrs

I

Lyon Mrs J

MacAulay Alexander G

MacCormack M A

MacDiarmi
MacDonald
MacDonald
MacDonald
MacDonald
MacDonald
MacDonell
Mace M T
MacEachen

d Miss J
Miss B E

"Miss JEM

Mrs L
D

TD

E

Hon Allan J

MacIsaac D R
MaclIsaac R D

MacKay Mi

ss M M

MacKay W C R

MacKenzie
MacKenzie
MacLean M

DB
G A
iss C S

MacLean Mrs M

MacLean R
MacLeod M
MacLeod W
Mackonoch
MacMillan
MacMillan
MacNab R

Mader L J
Maher M11
Mahoney C
Mailhot N
Mainville
Malcolm M
Maley D L

A

rs PM

E

je, Mrs 7J
G C

Miss R

0

e F

J
ormand
Mlle F
iss B

Malone J A

Marchenko
Marcoux J
Marier M
Marsh Mis
Marsh D L
Marshall
Martel Mr
Martens F
Martin Mi
Martin G
Martin G
Martin J
Martin Mi
Martin Mr

Mrs P
A AS

s C

cJ
s A
D

ss D

L

T

ss June
s R

LOCAL

2-1255
2-7993
2-6205
2-9289
5-6590
2-8078
2-7135
2-7137
5-6590
2-5452
6-1745
5-7631
6-8197

5-7461

5-7461
2-5641
6-8885
5-8702
2=-7732

6-7415
5-8604
6-9146
6-1779
6-4037
2-6879
6-8885
5=-7707
6-6170
2-2552

6-8885

6-8885
6-8885
6-2204
6-8669
2-7606
5-8001
2-0722
2-9422
2-8491
6-2521
2-3481

2-7331

2-6469
6+2021
6-8885
5-6811
6-5706
2-7437
6-1873
5-7087
6-2021
5-7800
6-8885

6—-1065 -

2-5359
6-6170
2-3042
6-7591
2-7921
5-7631
6-6450
2-7377
6-1069
2-6171

2-8078

5-2705
2-8853

15

DIVISION
DIRECTION

ACTC
UNO
DFR
AFBM

.FAI

ACT
APRE
FCO
FAI
PSSG
FAI
FPO
GAM
FPO
FPO
AUDG
PDM
FNCC
APR

AFBM
AFBC
AFBH
ACR
ACSS
ACLC
MIN
FNCC
AUDG
APO
MIN
MIN
MIN
APO
PSS
SRB
SRB
AFMP
AFFT
ACRD

" DFP

AFF
FAI
AFM
ECD
PAG
FAI
ABC
ACR
FCO
FPO
ECD
SRB
MIN
FPO
FAC
AUDG
DFR
GPS
DFR
FPO
AFPC
Ccso
PSSG
AFFP
ACT
APRS
AFFA

ROOM
PIECE

GA 39
3A 248
7A 176
5C 143
5B 111
2A 210
4C 104
5A 116
5B 115
GB 47
5B 114
1D

5A 155
1D

1D

7C 110
8A 54
4A 116
4C 132

5C 143
5C 143
5C 143
GA 109
6C 130
1B 147
10A 43
4A 272
7C 110
4B 274A
10A 49
10A 40
10A 43
4B 129
2A 158
3A 172
3A 180
6C 117
7C 112
GA 42
7A 170
7C 131
5B 220
6C 118
6A 218
10A 33
5B 204
2C 215
GA 112
5A 266
2D

6A 218
3A 164
10A 39A
2D

5C 128
7C 110
7A 166
5A 262
7A 171
1D

6C 151
2C 256
GAR

7C 137
2A 210
4C 135
7C 113

RESIDENCE

684-7051
237-5568
746-3196
728-9051
233-4172
233-6050

521-5290
770-5713
737-5622
829-7346
828-5778
236-4822
235-0847
746-8043
733-6338
820-1715
828-4903
729-9965

234-5803
825-2007
827-2356
745-2700
722-1303
733—3842

233-6027
233-7029
235-6056

237-4581.
237-4581
235-3443
225-7644
731-8504
729-8496
825-2379

225-4717

749-1835 .

224-3978
749-4529
836-1684"
232-9147
722-3236
235-8071
235-0477
729-5227
729-9650
746-8007
236-4289
745-4607
770-4294
746-5866

235-5747
238-2661
521-3090
741-2458
684-4845
828-3451

'232-3954

746-8736
749-0602
224-9729
737-3542
745-0998

July 19?5



NAME
NOM

Martin Vaughan

Martineau

R

Mascaro Mrs Beatrice
Massey Miss M B
Mather J R

Matheson K J

Matte E

Matthewman Mrs H
Matthews Glen
Matthews R Harry
Matthews J
Matthews S
Mauger G L W
Maxwell Miss S A

Mayer Mme
Mayrs F B

c

McArthur A D
McAuley Miss K
McCabe Robert
McCann J F
MeCarthy V J
McCashin D J
McCaul Mrs D
McCleave Miss P

McCord J
McCormick
McCue D

J L

McDonald D G

McDougall

Miss P A

McEwen Doug
McEvoy F J

McFarlane
McFarlane
McFarlane
McFarlane
McGee P R

A

B .
Miss Mabel E
W L

McGibbon Robert L
McGill A S

MeGill W J
McGillis N H
McGlynn Ms F M
McGovern Leo J

McGrath M
McHale M

MecIntyre Ms S
MecIntosh F D

McJanet D
McKechnie

J
MJ

McKeil Miss S L

McKen W H

McKendry Fred
- MeKinnon Richard
McLaren, Miss L R

McLaine A

P

McLaughlan J M
McLaughlin J
McLellan D J
McLenaghen Murray A
McLeod Ian

McLeod William P
McMillan J
McMullen Mrs H
McNab Miss Elsie T
MacNab R O

McNames Ken

McNeely B

McNeilliy H H

McNeish J

juillet 1975

LOCAL

6-9850
2-4034
2-5788
6-0232
2-9927
6-3855
5-7538

'6-2536

2-3866
2-6473
6-6170
2-8078
5-7847
2-7545
2-3222
2-7415
2-8044
2-8404
2-3638
5-2703
5-7538
2-2712
5-6474
€-4098
€6-4374
5-7746

5-7664

6-4375
2-3793
2-3866
2-8054
2-2650
6-7279
2~-5842
5-0438
2-0760
2-0906
€-8885
2-6456
5-8896
2-5242
2-9844
2-01863
6-7174
2-1719
5-8387
5-8028
6-3638
5-6474
6-2459
2-3866
2-2148
2-0722
6-2889
2-5598
2-9761
2-9580
2-7190
2-1641
6-4037
6-1069
5-7461
2-2528
6-8885
2-8078
5-6838
5-8387
2-0803

DIVISION
DIRECTION

PPR
PIN
ACL
FAP
APDT
FNCC
ACRK
ACLN
ACTC
AFF
AUDG
ACT
APRR
AFMA
PSS
csv
ECT
FAI
ACT
APRS
ACRK
ECL
APOR
AFMD
csSo

_FPO .

APRF
AFBM
ECP
ACTC
FAH
ACT
FLA
CSR
FAI
AFMP
SRB
SAR
AFFC
ACST

ROOM
PIECE

1A 160
2A 260
1B 147
5C .112
2C 221

4A 268

GA 42
1B 149
GA 39
7C 126
7C 110

2A 210~

5C 136
6C 109
2A 1861

6A 286

2A 210
4C 134
GA 42
6A 253
4B 120
6C 116
2C 251

5C 1386
5C 143
6A 262

1A 140
1A 124
4A 150
2C 258
5B 204
6C 117
3A 134
8A 170
7C 114
6C 130
4C 116
4C 142
2A 123

" 4B 145

2A 248
6A 222
5C 113

4B 122

2C 140

6A 238
eCc 117
4C 127

4C 140
5B 204
6C 112

RESIDENCE

733-7951
521-6030
232-7981
235-5724
232-0172
722-6454
770-2867
733-6462
728-9857
733-8133
829-9639
741-4369
722-52867
829-7477
776-6470
827-0201
825-4830
836-4031
737-3793
722-3883
777-1260
235-4452
225-5285
234-4153
232-9108
232-2037
749-3757
829-6345
746-0081
749-1678
232-8924
225-1756

- 729-3695

731-7787
257-3804
729-4622
722-5430
749-8732
225-8851
728-5681
236-2001
741-2691
232-9328
745-6523
728-6508
822-0646
829-1687
234-8319
731-8733
235-4702
749-6970
233-2748

746-1222
684-5835
741-4168
234-2818
224-0180
232-05562
234-0630
745-7740
237-2085

722-3236
692-2089

731-8382
728-8854



NAME
NOM

McQuade
McQueen
McSheff
McStrav
McTagga

McTier Miss Florence A J

Meech F
Meehan
Meilleu
Meilleu
Meldrum
Mellish
Meloche
Menard
Ménard

Ménard Mlle M M G

Meénard
Meyer R
Michaud
Michon
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller

Millett
Millett
Mills,

Miron B

Mitchell R H Graham

Moffatt

Mokievsky-Zubok Mrs L G

Molgat

Monacha
Monagha
Monette
Monette
Mongeon
Mongeon
Mongeon
Mongeon

Montgomery Mrs B E

Montreu
Mooney
Moore D
Moore M
Moore V
Moran M
Morel M
Morgan
Morgan
Mori Ke
Mori Mi
Morin J
Morin J
Morin M
Morin M
Morley
Morriso
Morriso
Morse E
Mueller
Munroe
Munton
Murphy
Murray
Murray
Murray

Miss B
Miss G
rey V S
ick D H
rt R

M
M
r JH
r Mrs M
Ernest
TS
J A
A
Miss M

Mrs Y
Cc
Bernard
Mrs B

Miss Verna
Millette Mme Colette

e Mrs M
e Miss S
Miss S J

Miss J K

D

n Mrs C
nTD
Mrs A
G
Bernard

Fernard V

Mme D
JEN

il Mlle C
TL

w

iss M D
c .
iss EM
iss S
Grenfell
Miss 1
n .

ss Luisa
LJMA
P
me M G P
iss N
Miss Mary
n Mrs C
nEJ

S

Miss R
Miss L

D

James A
Miss C

J D

Miss M

LOCAL

5-8034
5-7064
2-6456
2-2528
2-9397
2-4080
6-4328
2-2217
2-8491
6-1404
2-3866
5-7538
6-9871
2-6647
5-8826
5-7463
5-7620
2-8905
2-0258
2-7656
2-2104
2-8172
2-2647
2-3866
6-2161
5-7461
2-1361
5-6922
2-8889
2-7917
2-7959
6-9221
2-6807
5-7461
2-3881
5-7461
2-6614
2-9657
2-2528

2-8035

2-1617
2-3378
5-7461
5-8526
5-6922
2-0132
2-6356
2-3841
2-3705
2-3866
2-0760
5-8387
2-1336
2-8927
5-0437
5-8702
2-6469
2-6170
5-7463
6-6780
6-2199
2-8803
6-3426
2-1120
2-2528
6-9147
5-7461
6-2021

17

DIVISION
DIRECTION

ACRM
ACT
AFFC
AFFP
FCC
SRB
ACS
ACRA
ACRD
APDL
ACTC
ACRK
PPRT
FAI
FPO
FPO
FPO
AFMT
ACSA
FAI
FLO
AFBH
ACTP
ACTC
FAR
FPO
UNO
ACRC
APDL
FCO
ACRA
SRB
GPL
FPO
PSI
FPO
ACRI
ACT
AFFP
FPO
AFBC
FPO
FPO
ECD
ACRC
PSS
FCC
AFFP
¢so
ACTC
AFMP
AFS
ACLF
APO
FAl
FNCC
AFMP
FAI
FPO
FPO
FAI
FAI
APR
GWU
AFFP
AFBH
FPO
ECD

ROOM
PIECE

GA
2A
7C
7C
SA
3A
6C
GA
GA
4C
GA
GA
1A
5B
iD
1D
2D
6C
6C
5B

42
210
114

132

149
148
134
104
101
128
39

42

160
105

119
128
234
260
143
28

118
218
218

110
104

258

236
I1le

42
210
132

143

211
42

140
106
131
240
39

118

242 .

147
137
234
116
118
224

121
138
155
132
143

218

RESIDENCE

235-3040
733-1586
824-4489
235-6945
729-5040
236-3114
731-7234
234-2360
776-6518
776-6518
749-9947
741-1530

234-5738
777-4990
776-4893

"777-2398

820-1488
770-8945
745-7268
745-7565
684-3482
733-2584
224-8164
235-8879
521-0301

521-1096
777-7931
746-5547
820-4644
825-4055
233-9057
225-4334
236-5583

745-4613
234-5195
749-3541
986-3181
824-7674

"728-9755

443-5654
232-6293
729-9330
746-6465
745-1808
236-2485
233-9028
820-3954
236-4038
729-3631
521-0036
777-7725

749-9544

746-1934
749-6904
234-7169
821-2370
731-4655
235-5958
236-9218
733-4124

777-6360
235-4874
684-6711
749-8380

July 1975



NAME
NOM

Mysak D

Nadeau F

Namian A

Nash Lorne W
Nash W G
Nasrallah R
Natchuk W

Negus Ms E
Neidy Miss E
Nelles M K
Nemirovski Miss D
New G E

Newton Mrs L E
Nicolaou, Mme M
Nimmo M A

Noél Mlle L
Noonan J D
Noonan Mrs R M E
Normandin M
Nutt Jim S
Nykiforuk G
Nyznik P

O'Connor C A K
O'Hara Mrs A

O'Hara J C

Ohlsen G L

Oikawa Teiji

O'Keefe Miss Catherine
0ldrield Miss W )
Oliver Steve

Olohan M T

O'Neil Mrs B L
O'Neil Mike

Osborne D

0'Toole L J

Ouellette A
Ouellette Mlle C
Ozzard Miss C

Page D

Pajunen Miss S E
Pappas R M
Paquet G E
Parent G E
Parker Albert
Parks G C

Parry J O

Parry Ms S
Parsons Miss Lois
Paston Miss M
Patenaude J J L
Patrick G J
Patterson Miss N L
Paul Mlle F
Paynter J'L
Pearce Ronald L
Pearson G A H
Peden Miss M J
Peel H D

Peel K R
Pellerin Miss L
Pelletier M
Pelletier Serge
Periard Gaston
Perras E E
Perreault M J

juillet 1975

LOCAL
2-5598

2-8608
2-9542
2-3481
2-3866
5-7461

. 2-9892

2-7359
2-3378
2-3690
5-7461
2-9373
2-7746
2-5290
5-7931
6-8885
2-3866
2-6150
2-8326
2-7175
2-5452
2-6120

5-8048
5-7461
2-6859
2-1892

2-3866

2-0715
6-1138
2-1255
2-3866
2-8500
2-3866
5-0404
6-8885
5-6928
5-0674

- 6—3488

2-8763
5-6813
6-9136

6-2859"

6-3173
2-3866
2-8658
6-7194
27063
6-2140
6-8885
2-5849

6-1510

2-9907
5-7461

6-8194

2-0127
6-8885
2-8926
6-8885
6-3864
2-7377
2-0952
2-3866
6-4846
2-3677
2-8078

DIVISION

DIRECTION
ACRM

FLO
APDT
AFFP
ACTC
FPO
FPO
GPO
FPO
SRB
FPO
APRR
PPR
FCF
AcTC
MIN
ACTC
ACL
FAH
GWP
PSSG
SRB

FPO
FPO
ACR
DFD
ACTC
ACT
ACRC
ACTC
ACTC
FLO
ACTC

- APRC

18

PDA
FAI
FAC
FLO

FAH
ECT
PSSG
ECD
AFFV
ACTC
FLO
FLA
AFM
APO
PDM
FAL
ACRM
APR
FFO
GPL
AFFH
PAG
FLA
PAG -
FLA
Cso
GPL
ACTC
FCF
ACT
ACT

ROOM
PIECE

GA

42

220
223
131
39

250
le6
136
147

140
39

10A 27

4A

2C
5A
GA
5A
GA
2A

39
147

140

154
47
260

112
258
39
210
42

39

258
210
144

124
124
252

140
104

220
106
39

266.

122
109
122
204
103
143

232

104
10A 33

145

104A 33

160
256
234
39

122

210

RESIDENCE

237-0257

521-0130
824-5385
741-2820
728-8851
733-9583
236-9069
722-6078
745-2834
224-4853
236-2938
829-7061
225-7697
722-7520
232-0137
741-4359
236-9039
745-6619
238-5646

225-5379

232-7096
725-2825
235-6065
235-9333

521-9052

233-8608

- 729-9967

828-4527
829-6811
829-6811
770-2852
592-2372

776-3782

746-3325
771;2036

741-1085
233-5456
741-1017
778-3784
777-1515
235-9817
731-6662
737-4630

521-5757
'733-3500

234-0411 -
776-5850
825-4334
224-61865
771-0176
745-4468
663-1094
746-5225
749-7160
741-4494
231-6530
238-5490
777-3755
232-3022
235-7106
737-3216
521-6948




£

NAME
NOM

Perreault S
Perrier Ms B
Perrin J E

Petit Mlle D
Pettigrew Ms V L
Pflanz B T
Pharand Mrs G
Philion Mlle Suzanne
Phillips M
Phillips R J
Piche Mrs P
Piffard Mlle J M
Pillarella F D

Pisarczyk Miss Rose Marie

Pitre Miss D
Pitt Mrs Sheila
Plante Charles A
Plouffe R

" Plourde Roger

Plowman R K
Pochopsky L C°

Poirier D D P
Poirier Mrs L

Poirier Miss P
Poitras Ms A

Poitras Mrs M

Poitras Mlle P
Poitras Miss S
Pollack Miss A L
Pomerleau Pick
Porozni D N
Portelance B
Pothier Mlle Lucille
Potvin A

Potvin Mme Germaine
Potvin Mlle H
Poulin F

Poulin G

Poulin Ms Karen
Poulos Mrs S
Pratt D

Pratt Miss W

Price Miss J A
Pring C R

Proulx Mme D Y A
Proulx Miss J
Proulx Jacques
Proulx Mrs S C
Provost Mrs A Anita

Quesnel Miss N
Quinn D
Quinn Jacques G J

Racicot A
Racicot J M
Rajotte G
Ranger Lt Col P

Rapin Miss K

Rastoul J

Rau G A
Raymond D A J
Read THW
Ready Miss L C
Redden Mrs E R
Redinger Miss M
Reid Mrs E 1
Reid George F

LOCAL

6-8885
2-8889
6-8695
2-7300
2-5242
5-6736
5-7461
6-8885
6-6316
5-7800
2-4168
5-6836
2-7107
5-6813
5-7620
6-2905
5-7572
5-7538
2-6104
6-3969
2-4174
6-3023
5-7620
2-9422
2-9811

5-7526

6-8685
5-7461
2-8760
2-3866

5-7005

6-2459
2-8433
2-8333
2-7532
5-6474

'2-3844

6-4048
2-3830
6-1360
5-7461
2-2528
6-8885
6-4063
2-7962
2-8733
6-6398
2-5835
2-8853

6-2675
2-2302
2-3866

6-6137
2-3866
5-7538
2-5010
5-7461
6-3488
6-5645
2-0163

6-4039

2-9828
2-1905
6-8885
6-2675
2-2528

19

DIVISION

DIRECTION

MIN
APDL-
ACL
csv
APDT
AFPC
FPO
PDM
FLO
SRB
FPO
ACR
ECD
ECT
FPO
FAE
ACTD
ACRK
FAC
PDAC
APRO
APO
FPO
AFFT
APDT
FPO
PPR

FPO

ECL
ACTC
SRB
ACRP
ACT
GEO
ACR
APO
ACTC
APRR
ACSA
ACRD

" AFFP

PDM
PSSG
ACRP
ACL
AFPO
SRB
AFFA

AFFV
APRL
ACTC

AFMP
ACTC
ACRK
DFR
FPO

. FLO

ICER
PSIR
PPR
APRO
PSS
MIN
AFFV
AFFP

ROOM
PIECE

10A 30
2C 218
1B 147

4C 116

6C 135

8A 67
4A 224
3A 162

GA 109
6A 224
6A 278

5C 109
GA 24
GA 42
5C 113
5C 143
4C 110

7C 112
2C 237

1A 138

6A 261
GA 39

3A 176
2C 140
2A 210
7A 119
GA 112
4B 128
GA 39

5C 136

6C 128
GA 42

7C 132
8A 47

GB 51

2C 140
1B 147
4B 120
3A 160
7C 139

7C 108
4C 140
GA 39

6C 118
GA 39
GB 42
7A 165

4A 234
7A 130
2A 123
1A 142
4C 140
2A 154
10A 43
7C 108
7C 132

RESIDENCE

749-6478
746-9725
828-9552
745-9604
725-3473
521-6959
777-3481
234-2994

771-8608
749-0183
234-6957
234-0311
234-0158
733-8738
224-1815
777-3666
777-8024
234-1421
829-5681
225-6028
778-1261
722-8780
746-4972
232-6189
-746-8231
749-1779
824-5228
235-5089
745-1619
733-5434
777-4414
232-0571
746-3117

819-457-2489

733-2636
829-4599
749-2843
745-0924
731-1471
236-8150
728-3856
232-2936

1-258-3669

684-8777
749-9972
741-9650
776-3252

749-8517
684-6391

- 663-2873

643-2726
770-9242
731-8633
829-6008
235-5540
746-2178
745-0264
746-4492
728-5745
733-5032

 829-2518

July 1975



NAME
NOM

Reid Miss
Reid Patr
Reimer Ge
Reinke J
Reiskind
Reitano M
Rejhon G
Remus Mrs
Renaud Mi
Renou Mrs
Reynolds
Rice B
Rice E H
Richard M
Richards
Richardso
Richer An
Richer M1
Riddell G
Riffel D
Rikkinen
Riou-Lavi
Rishworth
Roach H J
Roberts M
Roberts J
Roberts R
Robertson
Robertson
Robertson
Robichaud
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robitaill
Rochon C
Rochon Mm
Rochon Mm
Rochon R
Roger All
Roger F B
Rogers R
Rossignol
Roussel W
Roussin M
Routhier
Routhier
Rowe E
Roy Mlle
Roy Mrs C
Roy Mme C
Roy John
Roy Mlle
Roy P J
Roy Rolan
Roy Miss
Royce Mis
Ruddick M
Ruffo Mrs
Ryan Miss
Ryan T

Sabourin
Sabourin
Sadler J
St-Amour

Juillet 1

K
ick
orge H

J A
rs Claire M

BJ

ss R

R
Mrs T

me MJ E
Harry A
n HW
dre A

le L

G

Matti

gne Mrs L
Miss June
rs D

ohn B

HN

AWJ

Mr G

Ms L M
Miss G
AN

H B

J M

J S

Miss Myrtle I
e Mme S

e Darquise
e H

J

an B

L
M

arcel
J R
Mrs NMY

C
arole
MIAD

d

T

s H

rs M

R
Eleanor

Mlle Pauline
Mlle G M

H

Miss D

975

LOCAL

2-3506
6-0232
2-5218
5-6840
6-3622
5-7461
229304
2-8918
6-0184
6-7131
5-7631
2-7962
2-0959
6-1402
2-9968
6-5529
5-0923
5-7631
2-3402
2-7606
2-3866
2-1336
6-9146
2-8078
6-1377
5-7706
6-6100
6-1940
2-7606
6-6303
2-3866
6-2056
6-8885
2-2088
2-5452
6-6324
6-3649
5-7538
5-7875
5-7461
5-8807
2-8262
2-5313
2-3372
2-8733
5-7462
6-5552
5-7548
2-7679
6-6170
2-5290
5-7631
2-1719
2-8078
6-2090
6-8885
6-8885
2-3272
6-3659
5-7087
6-1406
2-3781
6-9593

€6-8885
6-3959
6-1404
5-7461

DIVISION
DIRECTION

FAI
FAP
PSSG
ACSB
FLO
FPO .
ECS
ECS
FAI
FPO
FPO
ACRP
GPO
ACRD
ACTC
ECS
FPO
FPO
DFP
SRB
ACTC
ACL
AFB

ACT

ACRD
SRB
ICER
FLA
SRB
APD
ACTC
GEC
PDM
ECL
PSSG
GEA
FAC
ACRK
PSS
FPO
FLA
FAI
CSR

"GPP

FAH
FPO
ABC
ACRK
PSI
AUDG
FCF
FPO
APOS
ACT
APO
POP
PPR
FPO
FPO
FPO
ACRA
ACT
FPO

PDM

APOS

APD
FPO

20

ROOM
PIECE

5B
5C
GB
6C
4A
1D
6A
6A
5B
1D
1D
2C
5A
GA
GA
6A

234
112B
44
265
236

272
278
150

140

172
173
39

147
143
210
42

114
130
172
170
128
39

123

250
47
112
127
42
164

156
222
264 .
248
140

214
42

116
110
140

145 .

210
126
260

104
210

47
145
126

RESIDENCE

746-2996
733-3631
225-2571

238-6641
722-1827
731-0769
224-4809
749-8124
731-9658
745-4682
749-1988
234-3496
824-4055
737-3340
741-6085
749-4193
728-3219
741-5167
745-4770
737-4220
770-7345
733-2670
821-1799
729-7930
232-9316
746-2119
238-1965
820-0047
745-4139
238-2417
236-1140
745-5783
237-3535
238-5234

- 237-4611

776-1050

684-1170
777-7567
746-5694 .
238-3964
731-4714
234-7600
237-9362
771-4136
236-4044
745-4088
770-1461
238-4582
234-6926
771-0161
770-1796
521-7840
233-2155
745-9203
235-0310
745-8433
746-8802
684-3602
745-5485
235-5741
829-44869

233-5598
663-7920
824-5558
986-8071




*

NAME ) ' DIVISION ROOM

NOM LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
St-Denis Mlle Théreése 6-2140 APO 4B 122 749-4673
Saint-Jacques J 2-3690 SRB 3A 168 224-4069
St-Jacques Paul = . : 5-8826 FPO 1D 568-1622
St Laurent Miss M - 2-8326 FAH . 1A 140 234-7996
Saint Martin R . .. 6-3808 ~ GAF ) 5A 210
. Samson-Pérron Mlle Denise 2-9424 ECL 6A 259 770-9876
" Sandberg Ms C 5-8034 ACRM GA 42 829-5267
Sarault J P . 2-2432 - AFMP 6C 118 oo
Sarrazin L L° . 2-6157 " ACRA ' GA 104 684-4951
Sarrazin Mme T 5-8387 AFS 2A 250 - 771-2215
Sarzynski Miss Angel - 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 . 237-2737
Satchell Terry . 2-1255 ACTC GA 39 . 824-7543
Saucier G E 6-1429 AFM 6C 110 722-1627
Sauriol J M 2-7388 APRT 5C 136 746-2428
Sauriol Roger C R 2-2528 AFFP 7C 132 745-0860
Sauvé Mlle Nichole M F 6-8885 POP 8A 265 829-7756
Savard Mrs E 6-9136 PSSG 1B . 521-0951
Savoie Claude . 2-3866 ACTC . GA 39 746-8485
Savoie Ms L . 6-3850. APDT 2C 225 770-3723
Schell Miss D F 6-0844 PDAC 5C 290 237-2798
Schram J R . 2-7738 FLO 4A - 232 521-6721
Scott Mme D 5-8826 FPO 1D 746-0256
Scott Miss Helen 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 729-7628
Scott J A 2-0293 AFBC - 85C 143 745-4011
_ Seguin G C , . 2-8853 AFFA 7C 139 762-4241
" .. Seguin J P A. . 2-6413 €SO0 . _2C 249 225=7621
.Seguin Marcel : 2-3866 - ACTC " GA 39 . 741-5098
Servant Claude 2-7300 csv 1p 236-6649
Shaffer J L 2-2431 PPRT 1A 160 - 733-5286
Shane R E : 2-9280 - AFMP 6C 118 1-257-3738
Shankland L N. . 2-8078 ACT 2A 210 722-9301
Shannon G E 2-7498 ECL 6A 242 722-2947
Shapiro Mrs . L- 5-7620 FPO 1D 443-2917
Shaughnessy Miss Eleanor 6-1170 FAP 5B 128 729-5848
Shaw D . 2-5421 ECD 6A 245 737-3997
Shaw D H ' 6-6201 APDT 4C 116 1-826-2408
Shaw Mrs E 5-7526 FPO 2D
Shea Miss M 2-0918 ¢SO 2C 246 235-3486
Sheldon Mrs Miki B : 5-0442 FAI 5B 104 749-9204
Shellard Dennis 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 725-1948
Shorkey B 2-0163 " PSIR 2A 123 684-8827
Shortliffe G S 2-6172 GWU 6A 150 "829-7771
Sibley J M . 2-3156 ECT 6A 280
Sigouin A 2-9568 FAl 5B 244 663-1759
Silliker Mrs M 2-9870 FPO 2D 684-6704
Simard F 2-7556 ABC 2C 212 237-2489
Simard J A O 5-6817 ACRS GA 107 777-4025
. Simard Jacgques 2-3952 ECT 6A 282 741-0579
" Simard Miss L - 2-0293 AFBC 5C 143 777-3705
Simmons A D ’ 86-0948. FAE-CSV 5C 109 224-2806
_Simpson Charles A 2-2528 AFFP 7C 132 745-2888
Simpson Mrs I M 2-9422 AFFT . 7C 112 224-0422 -
Sinasac Roger 2-3866 ACTC GA 39
Sinclair J M 2-9258 APD 4C 124 825-3817
Singer Mrs'R : 6-3622 FLO ’ 4A 258. 824-4888
Skrabec E A 2-7925 FAlI 5B 190 489-3447
Skuce Miss E M 2-7379 FAI 5B 124 233-6495
Skunta Miss Z 6-8784 GEA ' 7A 104 _
Sloan Miss Myra 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 233-4598
Slyfield P 2-5039 DFD 7A 256 824-4937
Small A D 6-8885 MIN 10A 29 741-6003
Smith A 2-6879 ACLC 1B 147 731-3748
Smith C B 2-9844 APR 4C 141 828-2608
Smith D L 6-2879 APDC 4B 110 746-5705
Smith D W 2-8500 FLO 4A 222 741-2581
Smith G J 2-2650 ACT 1A 127 684-7866
Smith G L 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 225-6738
Smith Gary

J _ 6-8885 PCSI 8A 55 722-3031

21 July 1975

|



NAME ' : : DIVISION ROOM

. NOM. 'LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Smith Jack S 2-6912 ACT 2A 210  729-9873
Smith K W . : 5-8480 FPO 2D ' 746-8296
Smith Miss M K C 2-9308 APOS 4B 143 = 235-1708
Smith R C , B 6-6320 DFD 7A 260 731-3592
Smith Miss V G R 5-8708 APDT 4C 116 741-3499
Smith Mrs W . 2-6391 PSI 2A 116 521-5273
Smyth Miss H : 6-1824 GEO 7A 122 728-1161
Snow Fred G ° ' 2-1642 ACT ‘GA 23.. 225-7245
Somerville PR L '~ 6-6620 GWU . 6A 140

. Sorinenburg Mrs Evelyn 2-4080  SRB 3A 148 . 829-9539
Soubliére J E , ' 2-0968 FLA , 4A 192 777-6453
Soucy Mrs C. ' - B-7461  FPO , 1D - 819-986-8970
Soucy Y - 5-6717 FPO , 1D 819-986-8970
Spagn Miss R S 2-8918 ECS 6A 116 225-5554
Sparks Miss J 6-0400 €SO0 2C 241 233-5812
Spear W - 6-6494 APRE : 4C 104 224-4872
Spence Miss H = 5-7461 FPO. 1D 722-5558
Spencé K 6-2672 - APRT 5C 136 = 722-5558

.Stanford J S _ 2-5406 FLA 4A 140 825-3667

- Stanley R H . 2-7992 cso 2C 252 749-7621
Stapledon R D 5-7633 FPO 2D 729-4611
Stapleton Miss M ° 2-5562 APRE 4C 104 237-0217
Stefanik Miss Sandy : 2-7427 CSR . - 2C 256 236-6868
Stehelin Mrs C E 6-8431 ACR GA 105 ' 824-7030
Stephens D M- f . 6-1138 ACRC © - GA 42 777-3625
Stephens L A D ‘ 2-1287 SAM TA 139 749-7505
Stevens Richard D 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 - 741-4516
Stevens Robert ‘ 2-38686 ACTC GA 39 . 828-1837
Stewart Miss E = . 2-2528 AFFP 7C 132 722-0741
Stewart L G ‘ 2-8047 ACST 6C 130 1-256-3756
Stewart R S 2-8574 GWC 6A 204 827-0942
Stewart Miss S - . 5-7461 FPO - 1D 237-0311
Stirton Mrs G .~ , 6-3659  FPO . 2D . - 684=7556
Stockwell D M 6-4736 AFP 6C 138 741-0237
Stokes Ms S : 2-7359 GPO 5A 218 = 828-1986
Storms T H 6~1139 PSI , 2A 276 235-6956
Strauss H~ 2-6436 PPR 1A 149 684-2212
Stroud M A G 5-5738 ACRK GA 42 . B25-4962
Studart David 2-5486 ACL 1B 147 770-8690
Stubinski G F _ 2-1905 PSS 24 158 592-5817
Stubinski T o 2-8643 ACSB BG 102 829-5768
Sue-Ting-Len Miss A 6-3754 FLO 4A 252 238-1616
Suggett Miss J 5-7461 FPO ' 1D 224-4015
Suggett Miss J M . 2-2432 AFMP 6C 118 733-6193
Sullivan J O 2-2528 AFFP ©7C 132 733-7920
Sullivan Timothy 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 746-2043
Sumner N © . 2-0665 AFMD 6C 114 824-3584
Sundborg S A ' 5-7538 ACRK GA 42 833-2881
Surprenant Mrs M 5-7032 FPO 2D 835-2503
Sutherland R J ‘ -2-6653 FPO 2D 731-6931
Sutton Ms J L - 2-7595 GWL 6A 163 232-0905
Svoboda C V 2-9523 UNO 3A 240 722-9704
Svoboda Mrs Lisa 5-0438 FAI 5B 124 722-9704
Sweetman Thomas K - : 2-3979 AFBM 5C 143 733-0097
Switzer P N . , 2-1894 = SRB : 2A 175 224-9204 -
Syme F R . - 2-82186 GEC 7A 120 746-5104
Synéek Mrs P~ 6-3442 FPO 1D 224-9130
Taillon Brian - 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 729-5366
Tanguay Md Evelineé 2-8733 ACL 1B 147 741-6289
Tarasco V N 5-8387 AFS . 2A 240 224-0433
Tardif L P : 2-6939 FAI 5B 218 770-7725
Taylor A D - 6-5407 FLO 4A 248 828-9482
Taylor Miss K G . 2-9664 AFF 7C 128 - 236-5840
Taylor Peter H- 5-7703 SRB 3A 271 745-7994
Tessier Mlle L 2-6966 ACRP 2C 140 776-4038
Tessier Mlle L 2-7377 cso 2C 256 770-9828

Tessier P J 5-7538 AdRK GA 42 235-528¢
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s NAME DIVISION ROOM

NOM LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE . RESIDENCE
Tetu Mlle H 2-1557 .FAC | 5C 121 235-1016
Theil Miss Ingrid : 2-6251 AFPC 6C 140 733-3841
Theoret A 5-7538 ~ ACRK GA 42 776-1033
Therrien H R 5-8387 AFS 2A 250

Thibault Abeélard J ) 2-6456 AFFC 7C 114 684-6777
Thibault C 6-2974 APOS 4B 138 - 824-3211
Thibault F H 6-1065 FPO 2D 684-3991
Thibault J E 2-5124 PSS 2A 138 737-5868
Thibault R 6-5293 FAC ’ 5C 129 684-8472
Thibert E M 2-0905 . GWU GA 144 737-9339
Thivierge P Andre 2-2650 ACT 1A 124 770-2409
Thomas V 6-8589 PPR 1A 148 225-8802
Thoms W B 6-4375 AFBM 5C 143 822-0742
Thomson C J M 6-4525 ECL 6A 210 820-3839
Thompson Mrs Ruth M 2-8733 ACL 1B 147 731-9750
Thrope Mrs M 6-9136 PSSG - 1B 4 829-3234
Tierney Ernest A C 2-2846 ACT GA 35 825-1798
Tierney Thomas 2-3866 ACTC GA 39

Tovell Freeman M 5-6092 FAPD 5B 123 745-3445 -
Tremblay D 6-3652 APDT 2C 225 684-7571
Temblay Mme D - 5-8034. - ACRM GA 42 770-3207
Tremblay Mrs G 5=7461 FPO 1D 725-1524
Tremblay Ken : 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 741-6320
Tremblay Miss M C 2=-7017 AFFS 7C 109 - 237-1320
Tremblay R 6=3045 FAI ‘ 5B 234 770-3207
Trucios Mrs J D 5-7631 FPO 1D

Trudeau Miss M . 2-1728 APDT 4C 116 233-5115
Turner J H - 2-18675 FPO - 2D 224-1113
Turner J Montagu 6-8885 POP 8A 248 684-5170
Tyerman Miss G 6-8885 POP 8A 246 233-1895
Uleh T N 6-2220 APDC 4B 107 521-2685
Uyeyama S ‘ 6-8885 MIN . 10A 39 238-3954
Vachon J L - 2-6954 APO 4B 130 749-0572
Vadeboncoeur Miss A . 2-5620 AFMT 6C 119 771-3942
Vadeboncoeur Miss L 6-3426 APR . 4C 138 © 771-3942
Vail Lawrence E 2-0965 AFM 6C 111 225-8343
Vaillancourt Mrs S 2-3277 FPO 1D 746-0907
Valiquette J G 6-9720 PPRT 1B 104 741-1459
Valpy Mrs C 2-3540 " APRE * 4C 104 225-4696
Van W R 6-6202 ICER ) 7A 130 - '225-7507
Van Allen Cecil 2-8078 ACT 2A 210 741-3661
Vanasse J R 2-6469 AFMP 6C 118 528-1199
Van Brakel P A 2-9682 GWU 6A 142 236-5750
Van Overbéek Mrs M ' 5-7746 FPO 2D

Vechsler M J 2-8615 FLA 4A 146 729-8768
Veck S J 2~9339 APRT 5C 136 741-6090
Venner J A 2-9596 PS1I 2A 116 821-1199
Verdon Mrs J ’ 5-7461 FPO - 1D 236-4714
Verner Mrs J i 5-8271 FPO 2D 731-4075
Verrault Miss J - : 2-9356 AFFE 7C 120 233-5027
Vezina Mrs C ' - 2-6456 AFFC 7C 114 . 829-2420
Vezina R 0O 2-9445 APD. 4C 125 746-9534
Villeneuve Lucien 5-6576 FCO " BA 270 741-1036
Villeneuve R M - 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 827-0178
Vincent A G : 6-7408 GWC 6A 178 741-4458
Voth Richard . 2-3866 ACTC GA 39 233-8411
Wagofn Miss Phyllis A 2-7536 ACL 1B 147 733-4947
Wakeman Miss D 6-5803 ICER" 7A 130 828-9856
Waldie D 2-8054 FAH 1A 140 236-2686
Walker G : 2-1316 FAI 5B 234 445-2086
Walker Mrs L 2-9422 AFFT 7C 112 725-2505
Walker R P 6-8786 APRL 4C 140 235-2757
Waller Mrs O 5~-8387 AFS 2A 242 225-0316
Walsh M L . 6-2161 FAR 5B 118A 684-8698
Walsh J E 2-5452 PSSG GB 47 820-0444
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NAME
NOM

Walton Miss A
Ward Frank A E
Ward B

Ward W E

Warden W T
Wardroper W K
Warner, Miss A
Warren E L
Warren M K
Waterfall Donald
Waterman William H
Waters P

Watson Mrs A
Watts Chris
Waugh Ronald
Weatherall Mrs B
Weatherall, Donald
Weaver G A

Webb Miss Cindy
Weidman H L

Weir G A

Welles Miss M
Wetherup Ms D W
Wetherup Mrs M A
Weynerowski W M
Whalley Miss C
Whelan J Roy
Whissel R A J
Whitcomb Ed
White Miss E
White Miss M
Whitehead Ms Nancy
Whittaker J N
Wiaz Richard
Wiebe F L
Wildman E Jackson
Wilkinson J L
Willbond P M
Williams D
Williams Daniel
Wilson David B
Wilson Douglas R
Wilson K A
Wilson Mrs L E
Wilson Mrs M
Wilson Miss S A
Wong Sing K
Wood Mrs H

Wood W M

Wood Mrs W M
Woods D G
Woodsworth C J
Wray Mrs Arpi
Wright D - .
Wright G E
Wright Mrs J

Yeates George A
Yerrell R D F
York Mrs N
Young A P

Young E M

Young Jack H
Young Mrs R

‘Zakshevski Mrs L F M

Zelenak Miss Joanne
Zeman A W
Zimmerling C A

Zito Mrs K M

juillet 1975
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- 2-6772

2-2817
5-7538
2-6884
2-6497
6-8885

2-1706 -

6-7191
6-4136
2-5421
2-7743

6-1423

5-7631
2-9307
2-3866
2-5835
5-7931
2-6614
6-8685
5-0487
6-3696
2-1361
2-1120
2-8926
2-9287
2-1361
5=7626
2-7370
€-8885
6-6829
6-8574
2-7331

. 6-4583

2-8043
2-8981
2-5620
2-8192
5-7538
6-6170
2-3866
6-8885
2-3586
6-4808
2-6456
6-9147

- 5-8271

2-6456
2-5788
2-7154
2-3731
6-5648
2-7381
2-6879

- 5-8591

2-7545
2-1786

2-1224
2-3866
6-3890
5-7538
6-6322
2-3866
6-3117

5-7461
2-5879
2-1743
2-8672

5-7620 -

DIVISION
DIRECTION

FFPO
PSS
ACRK
SRB’
APR
PDAS
DFR
PCSC
GEC
ECD .
AFMP
ACRK
FPO
FAC

. ACTC

SRB
ACT -
ACRR
PPR
GWC
GAA
UNS

"GWU

FLA
ECL
UNO
FPO
AFMA
FPR

' GWP

ECS
FAI
GWU
ACRM
AFPC
AFMT .
AFMD
ACRK
AUDG .
ACTC
POP .
AFB
ACST
AFFC
AFBH
FPO

' AFFC

ACL

.Cs0

PPR
ACT
€SV
ACLC

“ECD
- AFMA
csv

csv
ACTC
FPO
ACRK
APOS
ACTC

-FPO

FPO
GAA
GPL
AFF
FPO

24

ROOM

PIECE

2D
2A
GA
3A
4C
8A
7A
2A
7A
6A
6C
GA
1D

161
42

200
138
26

173
234
124
165
119
102

122
160
170

138
172
216
218
155
145
258

218

109

10A 23

152
121
220
136

144
135
116
42

110

250
143

114

143

114
147
255
148
210
140
147
234

109

39
42

39

172
222
118

138

. 224-748

RESIDENCE

238-2236
731-4550

746-2779
836-4441
746-9804
236-3711
729-8478

235-6954
838-2969
770-0751
443-3069

"741-6122

825-4378
234-1957
824-1561
820-4940
235-0476
722-0676
235-4868

749-3257
233-1471
741-5870
235-9953
731-3851
731-0488
741-9838
749-4428
232-3891
829-3550
725-2538
232-43186
232-0905
692-3279
731-7459
225-0879
733-6338
749-6880
234-5555
731-0220

827-2819
729-8873
235-9036
746-3111
722-2421
746-7221
746-7221
225-5983
822-26841
233-6084

722-9611
733-3908

836-2835

v, ¢ T =

749-9966

828-971

521-322

- 825-170

225-2124

Ow------?

609

©0

48

) S—————

O T

& = .




